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INSTRUCTIONS 

1. The entries i n  t h i s  book w i l l  be made nea t ly  and leg ib ly  by the 
engineer o r  o ther  person d i r e c t l y  i n  charge of the  machinery of the vesse l ,  
and with pen and i n k  or i nde l ib l e  penc i l .  No erasures nor the removal of 
any  leaves w i l l  be permitted.  Incor rec t  entries may be changed by drawing 
a single l i n e  through same with i n k  o r  inde l ib le  penc i l  and w r l t i n g  i n  the  
cor rec t  data, followed by the I n i t i a l s  of the person making the  change. 
The g r e a t e s t  care  shall be used i n  keeping the  log  book t o  i n s u r e  absolu te  
accuracy i n  a l l  pa r t i cu la r s .  

noon. 

e v e n t s  occurring d a i l y  i n  the  engine department s h a l l  b: entered i n  the log  
book, together  with nota t ion  of any v io la t ion  of orders  o r  regula t ions .  
Remarks should be preceded by the time when per ta in ing  t o  important tests, 
casualties, i n j u r i e s ,  e tc .  

2. A l l  entries of time s h a l l  be made on the 24-hour bas i s ,  noon t o  

Under the  heading "Remarks" a careful, detailed record of the  3 .  

4. E n t r i e s  regarding the  following s h a l l ' a l s o  be made when occurring: 

( a )  Repairs, cleaning, and paint ing,  i n c l u d i n g  machinery outs ide  

(b )  

( c )  
there to .  

( d )  Remetalling of bearings; P f t t i n g  new p is ton  rings; reboring 
cylinders;  renewing pump parts, meta l l ic  packing, important valves, pro- 
pe l l e r ,  shafting, stern bearing, z i n c  pro tec t ion  bars  and rings outboard, 
strainers, etc. ;  data t o  show i n  a l l  cases exact ly  what p a r t s  have been 
at tended t o  o r  repa i red ,  mater ia l  o r  a r t i c l e  used and reasons.  

the engine spaces.  

Faul ty  o r  e r r a t i c  operation or f a i lu re  of machinery, 

Any important changes i n  machinery of any n a t u r e ,  or addi t ions  
* 

(e )  Pumping of bilges. 

(f) Blowing of tubes.  

(g)  Examining holding down bo l t s .  

( h )  

(1) 

Fuel  and water taken aboard. The f u e l  account shal l  be 

Grade and qua l i ty  of f u e l  o i l  and lub r i ca t ing  o i l  used; a l s o  

ca re fu l ly  kept  and the  quant i ty  consumed each day accura te ly  ascer ta ined .  

type of f i l t e r ing  and cleaning elements instal led i n  both F u e l  and l u b e  
o i l  l ines;  results obtained from use thereof .  

(j) 

( k )  Defects i n  suppl ies  received.  

(1) Dere l ic t ions  o r  deficiencies developed on the  p a r t  of any  

In t w i n  screw vessels when both engines a r e  i n . t h e  same e n g i n e  
space, alternate pages w i l l  be used f o r  recording the  readings from the  
s ta rhoard  machinery, the o ther  pages being used f o r  the por t  machinery. 
In such cases, each sheet of the  log  book w i l l  bear the  nota t ion  e i t h e r  
"Por t  Machinery" o r  "Starboard Machinery . I '  

fo r  each propel le r  i s  i n  a separate engine  room, two books shall be u t i l i z e d  
and each page of each such book s h a l l  be properly marked t o  indicate t o  
which engine room it appl ies .  
f u e l ,  water, and lube o i l  summaries, the shee ts  covering the  con t ro l  
eng ine  room s h a l l  car ry  a consolidated figure ref'Lecting the  s t a t u s  of 
these  materials f o r  both machinery spaces. 

o r a r i l y  by t h e  administrative commander and destroyed when three  years  o ld .  

Record of spec ia l  tests ordered made. 

member of the  engine department. 

5 .  

In the event that the machinery 

For such ships ,  i n  addition t o  ind iv idua l  

6 .  The log books shall be retained on board u n l e s s  required temp- . 

INSTRUCTIONS 

1. The entries in this book will be made neatly and legibly by the 
engineer or other person directly in charge of the machinery of the vessel, 
and with pen and ink or indelible pencil. No erasures nor the removal of 
any leaves will be permitted. Incorrect entries may be changed by drawing 
a single line through same with ink or indelible pencil and writing in the 
correct data, followed by the initials of the person making the change. 
The greatest care shall be used in keeping the log book to insure absolute 
accuracy in all particulars. 

2. All entries of time shall be made on the 24-hour basis, noon to 
noon. 

3. Under the heading "Remarks" a careful, detailed record of the 
events occurring daily in the engine department shall be entered in the log 
book, together with ~otation of any violation of orders 'or regulations. 
Remarks should be preceded by the time when pertaining to important tests, 
casualties, injuries, etc. 

4. Entries regarding the following shall·also be made when occurring: 

(a) Repairs, cleaning, and painting, including machinery outside 
the engine spaces. 

(b) Faulty or erratic operation or failure of machinery. 

(c) Any important changes in machinery of any nature, or additions 
thereto. .. 

(d) Remetalling of bearings; rftting new piston rings; reboring 
cylinders; renewing pump parts, metallic packing, important valves, pro­
peller, shafting, stern bearing, zinc protection bars and rings outboard, 
strainers, etc.; data to show in all cases exactly what parts have been 
attended to or repaired, material or article used and reasons. 

(e) Pumping of bilges. 

(f) Blowing of tubes. 

(g) Examining holding down bolts. 

(h) Fuel and water taken aboard. The fuel account shall be 
carefully kept and the quantity consumed each day accurately ascertained. 

(i) Grade and quality of fuel oil and lubricating oil used; also 
type of filtering and cleaning elements installed in both fuel and Jube 
oil lines; results obtained from use thereof. 

member 

(j) Record of special tests ordered made. 

(k) 

(1) 
of the 

Defects in supplies received. 

Derelictions or deficiencies developed on the part of any 
engine department. 

5. In twin screw vessels when both engines are in" the same engine 
space, alternate pages will be used for recording the readings from the 
starboard machinery, the other pages being used for the port machinery. 
In such cases, each sheet of the log book will bear the notation either 
"Port Machinery" or "Starboard Machinery." In the event that the machinery 
for each propeller is in a separate engine room, two books shall be utilized 
and each page of each such book shall be properly marked to indicate to 
which engine room it applies. For such ships, in addition to individual 
fuel, water, and lube oil summaries, the sheets covering the control 
engine room shall carry a consolidated figure refLecting the status of 
these materials for both machinery spaces. 

6. The log books shall be retained on board unless required temp­
orarily by the administrative commander and destroyed when three years old. 
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74% N y"L'ff33 r:~ I-! :r /)1-, '" "Po P F- b:~~"' I ';~ K L R IV d I '~k' ~ rJ ~ W R b?~ : ;: ;~.'. ,;z - 3 -l,J, 
WATCH WATCH 

'200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 '600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 ! 600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

RUNNING mE ;1.'+-0 1.11/0 J.&...-; :l.~o 11.0 L Jc a ~~~RH~E:~'," 12:.6 1.1.0 13>0 II 30 J.5" TIc 
.... FORWARD L. P. ,; - ,-. 9 I 

DETENTION TI"E is ROTOR BEARING 1;1. r I~o Ili> 11.1 0\ ,~ 1) 2li 
REVOLUT I ON COLNTER S" 0 'l\ If.?:: u 1 ;"13> 1:S '. ,,_ ,.:r / fJ 115 £L- U AFT. L. P. 

(END OF WATCH) i. ~ ~ /J 'f.':l Y 0 -J~ ~1 J. 0 .i3 ~;;, I (.,c 713 '" "I-R:::;O:'TO;.;,R"'B;.:E:::AR,::':::NG=--_t_--t_---t_.--t_--:--t__-:--t__-.-

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 1.,__ I, ,/ 1- or .... "OTTEST GEAR , • I. if . (? '.1_ 
(FOR WATCH) Inolo!./) J..1..'fIO 2'i(..IC>l-'t7.1.0 1 ... .'17).022. Ie :"i ~ BEARING FORWARD 4.... lift? 1,/& II4-T 1'10 f'fB 

AVERAGE '<I'M 192.1 cn.J.! It}f.lc f"js:i 19'3, 1 ~r<j ~; ~~:;~~~ ~~~R Ilf.~ pit> I ~c II/-{) I'll-- '4~ . ~ 

F.O. METER (END OF WATCH)liJoo
1Jfo ~t~l~ ',0...:0 ?fl; ~9,~~ ~ S ~~~E~~~~ 1(.. /t>t7 lei.. /06 I~C' 10Z-

o. • ~ ~ v I >- ~ I ST STAGE FEED .1 '7." 
F.O. CONSUMED 1~3t) 1..1,'10 ZJ:::l:>c o.'nol.1."1.~ ~c 5 OJ WATER HEATER 1101/1" I/e' II/) '/" /fe-z .... 

THROTTLE 1If). 0 ~12.:;J i2C If;. D 4;2.,:> 'he G ~~T~~ =~!~ER b.3'i1 L138 8C- I~Lf II 2J, & 
I.I~ .1 ~ 3RDSTAGEFEEDII tJ4, "P~~ .~_ .. o~l ___ ~OS7 'C:!f!_ 

H.P.AHEAO 1't-:l-6 H.2./) 'f),- -\ole, 42LJ'I1.0 WATERHEATER L. 13':'- ,~.:i" .I~ l:?>-i /3S-_.L"<:"" 

L.P. AHEAD 'J q .2 t') 20 :J. c ;2. tJ l.c F.O. TO BURNERS 1 'fG J9u 190 i 10 1'1 iJ ICJc 
~ A ," __ r- F. O. BAC!< 

VACUU_ 1. , " .J "1. I 2.'11 .. <f ,c) :zr. I .[p. C !-'P:..:R"'ES:::SU:::R::.:E=--__ -+ __ -+ __ -+ __ -+ __ -+ __ -+ __ _ 

~ L. O. TO TURBINES Il,.r p ... :,- 12.S- /). (" /.i' b- 12:;;;- ~ AI R TO FURNACE /1,,-, / /'fI- I IS; I l,j- l.t..tJ He, 
~ .1 • ) •. 1 .. , • I :"i "''If $ 3 6" t.!l$- 2'15"' 
~ AUX. STEAM 11"'" ;';0 lYe- l"tO J'1 iJ ('TO i3 UPTAKE 3t'iJ FIe ~~.2.6 ~:1D -~c 

go BACK PRESSURE 1 Cf "'I cr '7 <) ~i MAIN STEAM 7.30 lZS 725: "12C 7;0 17!""" 
'" ., 3 GLAND STEAM /. D ,6' . !> } ,() i, 0 15 ~ SUPER HEAT ~1I'; 5""0 "50 J/.~-O J/5~ ~Sl;:o 
~ H.P.BLEEDER 11D '7t!J 7c 10 70 7c- ~lF'O'TOBURNERS 1'1-0 'I'!O 140 14-0 1-1'>',,,,;;-
'" " <>0 "9 '" F.O.TEMP.IN bJ /~ lie 1611 '!;:--, "S""' 
:. I.P. BLEEDER q q -, -{ 7 SETTLING TANKS 'tV- ''''to lIS- "rl -Io¥ "CO' 

>- "\ ' t' I Jf I "\ ' , ... II • I PORT 80 I LER 

5 L.P. BLEEDER I",' 12. 2. IA" /~ L' ~f-U::P:::,TAK;::.:.::E==--t_--t__--t__--t__--+_--t__--
~ yy, _,_ n' - /Y"'~ -~ STBD. BOILER G STEAM AT "'RCTTLE 7..3 D /;2..::. I}O:;- I'.l.( /~O 3c 1.;. UPTAKE 

:§ L.P. EXHAUST li~~- /~f{ Ie,," lOr I~~ ref." ~~~~.';~~ n 7,;.. £7 &~ '3'1 1~2 
FIRE ROOM ."1' 

CONDENSATE f ( /02, IcL I Dtj /Q2- loL .. TEMPERATURE ~1 'i( oS I g ~ '3?J ')2-

~ elRC .• ATER IN 71- 1'1 7c- I'). 7"1 .72.. ~ NOZZLES IN USE ( i ; ~ I~) I g ;9 If;. 
~ '" g CI RC •• ATER OUT 'H .'{ t, ,s.-J R 4- 1(., &i ~ :;;"'~~s IN USE V t. (.. J.. l ~ 
~ L.O.TOCCOLERS 11l..~ /.2j tl.L- '1.1I. J)i .. ILt.. ~ BURNER TIP SIZE %r %{y .syss:-,rk~-l5ksS~ c • i co,, PORT 0 3' 

L. O. FROM COOLERS i 1 () i 08' II D 1 I 0 /I 0 rIO r,:;:;,",c-:'L:;E::.,R = __ + __ .p:8.:::3'-:-+ __ I-_-+-,=Oc.:::...--1 __ _ 

T_ERATURE ~ _ ,. ~ . /'. co, ' STBO. i. n 
"'RUST BEARING 1/\1 I/.t> "-,, Ilr /i.;J II$;" BOILER 'iJ3/'A. '5/ 
;:;~~:R~E~:'~G I,-{j 1/25' 1;L2 J~ I;:; 122 ~~TNL~~ .3' .P ,1.,' 3' J' 31 

GENERATORS FUEL. WATER AND LUBE OIL 

,. a: ON HAND AT 

~ tr METER AT NOON lt1rt] jfo ..... f-:::ST"'AR"'T"'O:::F=OA.::Y_+-_~-
w Il: ~ ~ METER!;( EVAPORATED 
g; ~ ~ g 0:: ~ ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON /ptrn'o ~ OR RECEIVED 
~ a.: ij:l g u ~ ~ i= i= CONSUMED / ::i 1-"''-'''===---+----

g ~ ~ t!l u ~ L.. III ~ IIJ v; ~ ...J BY METER t(70 ...J ON HAND _ 
~ Il: • 11. ..... g: ~ e: 0 t:i g g; ~ lJJ 0 0 1-"''-'''=---+----''-

J: Il: W ~ ~ ~ • lJJ f,/') Z II) ON HAND AT I CD 
U Will • .if < . . . 11..... .f,/') VI VI I- ...J 
I- Z ~ 11. W· "" 0 0 0 ~ I- 0 LIJ 11. !l- oJ w START OF DAY CONSUMED-
~ ~~ i. t;; :;:; ...J ...,; ...,; ~~ ...,;g: ~ ~ g => RECEIVED ON HAND AT __ +-_-+ __ j-_-i-__ j-_-+ __ +-_-+ __ ~;...._+--+----_+--~Iu.. DURING DAY ...J START OF DAY 

1200.3 1.-<> ~b 736 ~ 11)'; !JllZ If z.. 3bLl 1360.23(" <>(PE'OEO oi-=:::":"'':::''''::::':'''-+---
OOR I NG DAY ..... I-:::RE:::C:::EI:::V:::EO~_-+ __ _ 

TO REMAINING ~ 
1600 I. I ON BOARD ...J ON HAND 1.;- lD D 4- .. 0 1730 III '3.["' 1/ 'i l't<i: 3 DO 1/300 1.23 f '" ON ~ANO AT 1-=-=--1----

--+-'--+=""-+-"'''-'''-+'''''''.::..I-'-'''---I''''''-''-+'-'-''--+--f-L...::.-+==-I'-''''''''''-+' ...... ''''-II ~ START OF DAY CONSl-.tED 

5 1.2P" '15'CJ '7L:i"" ~ !;tt> 1/ tJ "b II" 0 11M> )3"'- ;: EVAPORATEO 
1600 I ,:,!--,O.::R.:.R:::.EC::Ec.' V:..:E:::.D_+-___ +-~ ________ _ 

TO 

2000 t_-+----I--+----I--+--t_-+--t_-+--t_-+--U~ ON HAND 

4- lUX> 1/5,) 725 q IJ~ 1M Iff] ilIN) jlo&>I .. H . .r ~I-CO-N,.,.-E-O--+---t---------
2000 . '\ (2..Oc: '"'~ 72£ 8" l~ he....... ("2- (0:>(::- I~ 2.~ LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (Ito. _/larl. o,udefl)(,,.ula .d",. uti" ,_I •• ) 

TO 

2400 • J L. o. CENTR I FUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

., t2oc:: ~5C:'17l.r;; J I~S" l2..... 1'18 (<>sc-'e>svl,>,£ 1200 1600 '000 '400 0400 OBOO 

2400 3 J.6tJ ~ fa 71 r '1 11'6 I () % /p 'Z- 1,(0 Ii [D 13 ~- 1 ~~O ,~~ ':0 0:" O!~ 1 ;~O 
0:0 3 if 0.113 14-1"-3 1/ </ 

'+ ;(46 14J1> 7 J. ! "f ) 3..r I d 4 K' V,..j6 Ii MOo J...3 J SUMMARY 

0400 3. 1/.L70 14-50 7..3<1 '1 !52 /117 ~ t.. /.30';> IlSop 1.35 RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO DETENTION TIME BBL rua./Mi ~ 
OBOO I----+----I----+~--I-----+----t----+----t----+----t----+--~il__------------t_----_t~~~------f_--~--

4- lilt70 1+';17 73tJ q il/o IJ-t> ';75 1'f4b 11/0/).25':: TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WINO DIRECTION "" 

0.00 .3 It:wc..J&:. he j( l~) ftC" (."l.. IlLscil23;c ~ AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

TOTAl. MILES BY 
TO ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

t200 .1 I.. 1 tl .' '1_ .1 II I J. TOTAL MILES BY 
., l/A,o 11SC . I~o 10 13,8 /1.0 1& ~2SD 112..s.b 2~ OBSERVATION 

I;... 
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REVOLUTION COUNTER 
IENO OF WATMI 

IFOR I A T O O  

a 
7 

VI Y 

a .  
3 10 

VI Y 

L .  n 

d 

1 F.O. TO BURNERS 

PRESSURE F. 0. BACX 1 j '," 1 /: 

Y Y 4 I ?  
1 

I .P.  BLEEDER 

L.P. BLEEDER 

STEW AT TWROTRE 

L.P. EXHAUST 

3c 1 7 0  le a 1q/ CDNDMSATE 

CIRC. WATER I N  

CIRC. WATER OUT 

L.O. TO CDXERS 

I I  FUEL . WATER AND L U B E  O I L  !i/ " Z  

Y a 

VI Y 

a n 

2 

I' 3 c P 
P VI 

I I 

2000 

2400 

2400 

TO 

0400 

0400 

TO 

I --pi- HOURS OPERATED 

0400 0800 I200 

L.O.  CENTRIFUGE 

I600 2000 2 . 0 0  

& 
f"" I 

4RY 

-P I I  I 
I I  DETENTION TIME I I 

WIND DIRECTION T O T U  REVOLUTIONS 

I 

1 To t --I-- + 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
I FOR ',IIATCHJ 

AVERAGE RPM 

'.0 - CON5LJI4ED 

THROrTt.E 

H.P. AHEAO 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAOJl.N 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FQR'NARO H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 0400 
TO TO TO 

2400 0400 0800 

GENERATORS 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR f NG 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

AFT. L.P. 

1200 

TO 
1600 

30 

WATCH 

1600 2000 
TO TO 

2000 2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

/.$0 15Dr:3D I~ 
/,,2.5 \2.£' 11 r l!ul 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

0800 
TO 

'200 

'l( 

'V 

METER 

ON HAND AT 

VO ~9' o~ ~ f-s"'T.,-:AR:::T"'o,.,':::::'oA"-y_t-__ _ 
• ..,~ _".0( EVAPORATED 

METER AT NOON 

PREVIOUS NOON V",-t jrc-,", ;0 OR REeE'VEO '" f------+---
...J BY METER If.. 'fl-C ~ LON'---H_AN_O ___ t-__ _ 
o 

ON HAND AT / g. 
CONSUMED 

ON HANO AT 

I-::OO;:;R",' :::NG'="'OA"'y_-+ ___ --1 =...J START OF DAY 
ExPE~DEO 0 
[lJRING DAY 1.&.1 RECEIVED 

f-:;R"'EM'"'A"'" N'"""'NG:"--+------1 ~ 
1600 1cI-~:-~~==It~~~:-_t~-~~_t--~~_t~~~_=~~~Ik:~ON~OO~A~R~O~-~--~~~ON~H~AN~O __ -t __ _ 1+ 1100 1.,J\ro ") 3£1 ID 1,4D 11(\ lif¥' 'l..["iJ tHo :n(';;; ON HAND AT 

START OF gAY CONSUMED 

.J IloP 11t>-o 7J>- t:J iH- I/O /?3 IIIPO //.:?O 1.3.>" ~r-=EV':'AP,.:,OR::'-A=TE:::.O "--t---+-..L.:.:=.:...;;:;:....---'----
u OR REeE I VED '600 

TO 

2000 f----;-+--f---+---:f----t--t_--t--t_--t--+---+--U~ ON HAND tf IJ.J.PO </;0 13,5 If} J~/) /21> itS' JIM ilN> ,Z.ss- ~f------t----+--------
CI CONSlJIdED 

0800 
TO 

'200 

DETENT I ON T I ME BBl ruR-/M I 
0800 f--~+--~~~+--~r---+----t_--+----f-----+----r----t----tr_------------t_----_t------------+_------

I i-f ·U;) 14,,,--0 l~? '9 ift, iJ~ '-15 I~ /!1 - 1 .. ,,;- TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

TO 

0.00 ~~~·~~~~~~i~~~~+~o~,~~~~~-4~,~~~~!~l()~r_--~~~~~;L~(250~~~~~~I~~~~A=~~R~A~GE~R.~P~.M~.---+----~-S-TA-T-E-O-'-SE-A----t------
TO ~~~EMILES BY STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 f---,-4r---~I~ f __ ~·~Ir-~--_-f---o--~--.• ~lf-----f-----f----r----+----r---~~~TO~T~~~M~'L~ES~By~--+------t~~~~"-"-~+-------

===="'I='!!/)c5!')i'""'",=·"t>b="'=l...:!.!~ ~~~===6 1===I:lfno6!:~I~2D:!===,=cQS==:'=!Oa!~II~ ~ OBSERVAT10N 

\ 

~--- ---------------------------------------------------------~--------------------------~.~. 



REMARKS 
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1600- 2000 WAT01 , 
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20 W,L ;"\.s &' L3t:c 

2400.0400 W"TOt 

F t I,) )"Y\ 15 J. ¢ c - 0 ± b:o Jl 0 ~ t- S I HBrNLFR48d, 5,CI(. 

(,,' P G WATOI ENGR' 5 51 GNA1\JRE· 

0400·0800 W"TOI LI ' 
czA- c. if.. A" 
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8~/lttfO£P c 6- ¢ eli .2.0 /rfJlU e d.J/.z.$'"· 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNA 

I gAD 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

AMi~ //.(.g 

It , // 

1 

OiIOF ENGR" "GN'TUR£~z;e::;-



us45 "0"LCL NO. ma rn 

REVOLUTION COUNTER ia-3 L 
LEN0 OF W A T M I  

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
I FOR W A T M I  

TYPE OF YFSSEL D I T F  - 

AVERAGE RPM 95'7 Y%7 
F.O. METER LEND OF W A T M )  ; L ~ ~ ~  .* - 

1200 
TO 
1600 

W o  RUNNIYG T I M E  

D E T M T I O N  T I M E  

- 
I 200 

TO 

1600 

1600 
m 

2000 

240 

I6W 
TO 

2000 

- 
2000 

TO 

2400 

- 
2400 

TO 

0400 

- 
0400 

TO 

0800 

a, 0800 

TO 

I 200 

- - 

T W E R A T U R E  

3 2- 

I 

~ 

2 s  

FUEL - WATER A N D  LUBE O I L  

I I I 

- 
START OF DAY I I I CCUSUYEO I 

I 1 I ON HAND AT 2 RECEIVED 
DURING DAY 

R M A l  N ING - 
ON BOARD J I  ON HAND 

L O H W D A T  
1 START OF DAY M W W H E O  

EVAPORATED 

~ 

PI O N H W D  
Y 

OR RECEIVED I 

L.O.  C E N T R I F U G E  - HOURS O P E R A T E D  

1 2w 2400 0400 0800 
TO I 1 2r I TO 1 TO I TO 
I600 zow 2400 04W 0800 1200 

I I I I I 

4 - 1 4  I 4 \ . / I #  
I SUMMA& 

I I I 
lUNNlNG T I M E  PERCENT OF SLIP 

) E T E N T I W  T I M E  B9L NEL/MI 

'OTAL R E M L U T I O N S  WINO O I R E C T I W  

4VERAGE R.P.M. STAJE OF SEA 

DTAL M I L E S  BY 
~ 

I STATE OF YEATHER N G l N E  
O T U  M I L E S  BY 
)BSERVATION I 

I, 
I , 

, 
i 
i 
, 

: 
l 

I TYPE OF VESSEL OATE 

Ifj-S2-fll. 11.-1/ ... ,--tt. 

RUNN ING TIME 

F.O. CONSl.Io'IED 

0-

'" .. 
Q. 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAOJ'-'" 

~ L.O. TO TURBINES 
.~ 
~ 
~ 

~ 
~ 
~ 

~ 

AUX. STEAM 

GlAND STENot 

H.P. BLEEDER 

I . P. BLEEDER 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

GENERATORS 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEARI NG 

F.O. TO BURNERS 

F. O. BACK 
PRESSURE 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

/30 /.11/ 113D 

/1( 0 

o 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE Oil 

a:: ON HAND AT 

I-:'Mo:ET",E;:-R ccA,-T CCN.:cOO",N-+"",j'LLH", .t~",-,-'7, c ~ START OF DAY 
METER c( EVAPORATED 

~ ~ ~ 1-::.=RE:::V:::'O:::U=-S_NO,-O_N-+,-"'-~"-Y=.O=~'9: OR RECEIVED 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

~ :: CONSUMED I '" 
~ w VI ~ ..J BY METER $1-70 ..J ON HAND 
g ~ ~ ~ VI OI--'-ON-H-'AN~O-A-=T--+-+~7-'-,'-i ;:~ 1-'--=---+----
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ START OF DAY CONSUMED o 

~ 

o 
~ ..J G.. i ~ g ~ RECEIVED ON HAND AT 

----~--~--~~--~----~--~----'~,----~b7~~:~~~~--c.-~~----~---+--~I~I-~oU=R~'~NG~OA~Y_-+ ___ -i=~ START OF O~ 
.5 /')./)0 '1.>-6 740 'T j.,.r' /4r ~ J;z.~u J')..-a "3.1- EX.<'<DED 0 

I zoo 1--"=---+=-'--1I---+'-----1I--=-----+=----=-t-'----'.+.=:...c"--t-''-'--+='--'...F-''----j!~==___j' !l.JR I NG DAY ..... REef I VEO 

TO REMAINING ~ 

1600 ~-;-t-:-jt::-t:_::_:~I,=-t:::--:-t;:::tl~ !JH~!f1--:;-.;:t~:t~=-t:-:::1~J~ON~BO~A~R~0,.,,--+_--__1...J ON HAND '1_ ";1-dO ?J-O ?/JO ItJ /31" I~q :..;..r- 1('1 1~7) il>-o ;1.3 .. - i5 ON HAND AT 
START OF DAY CONSUMED 

.5 1.Ift) !~h;Z> Un ~ J3 J.- j/e'> [,3 not> //",,,,i.tJ£' ~f--::EV:::AP::O:.."R::::AT:-:cE~D~+----I-L=::==--...L...---
u OR RECEIVED 1600 

TO 
2000 f----:-+--I--+--Ic--+--I--+--I--,--+--I--+--li ~ ON HAND if /~ ",so 17;" r J+'~ IJ-P .)'6 j/o~ Ii,,!> ;z.$5' ~I-----+---t--------

CONSlMEO 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL. FUEL/NI 0800 f----,+--f----+--f----+--f--+--t-,--t--f---t--B-------t----f------t----

~ /ZH/ '1St> 1 J/J '"I /lit> / 1-1. I-~ ').,n jJ:H/ 2J5' TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WINO DIRECTION 

~ 0800 ~~~-P~~~~·~~~~~7~:~~~~~~g-~I~~~2-~~i)~,.~S2+--~~~~~~~II~~~~I~~~~l=~~~'4f~:~~~;:'~~7.M7.I:-=~~:'~:~;--+---~ST~.~JE~OF~SE~A __ +-__ _ 
TO ' 

ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 ~-."-~I-"'--_~.7"l~ ··+~----~--a--~--+----~--+----f----t---I-----lf~TO~T~~~M~IL~E~S~B~Y---+------~~~~~~-+------

'1 l.rooJSO, /2..., -, \3& 12.0 ..(8. ~ {~'2.",,<;: OBSERVATION 

i 
':0.' 



,- 

1200.1600 ."TOt 

1600· ZOOO WATai 

REMARKS 

"U;./dO.I.v->"- If /!16~7!':S" '/v/'4C6.t'I""-Y D( V.<e A$ 

300 

ft1ltvlf IAI If 81' ;Al 0 f'<idA Ttad AS 

. 
I • 

. I 

I 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNA'nJRE· ~~~ ______ 

) 

, ., :co:;::::: 

WAlai ENGR'S SIGNAlURE· L, _~' 

~~~~~~~-L~-k~~~~~~U~/V~O~I~5~~-L~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-U~U-~~~~~~~~~~J 
L (>IN iJ) Frre t ;' tV OJ A-"6 - Q/,3 0 [0 t u} fl7C" 

IIIATOI ENGR'S SIGNAT\JRE. U=c-. 
0400.0800 .,ATOt 

MA 
~ I' 

C!-L, £..1&';:/1 :ffi:7 &8A.1£/{ i- 60 .. so(/7Z~d 
, ~' 

He).12 g4/&, C::dSOAL TI-' R,fII-J... #' 
~ - > 

IV&i""LEo r/a'.tLS 

"TOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE, q ~ 

. 
etA /AJ <:!'o.th!7. ,..; GIG., WATOt ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. 

OIIEF ENGINEER 

, 

• 
'pI! - II ;/ 

OIIEF ENGR'S SIGN'TURE~ / 

, 



W A T C H  WATCH 

2000 2 4 0 0  0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO 

2400 0400 0800 1200 

1 2 0 0  1600 

1600 2 0 0 0  
TO m 

RVNNlNG T I M E  

D E T M T I W  T I M E  

REVOLUTION CWNTER I J C O  1533 

I F O R  WATCH1 11 1% D . t i L / L  

IENO OF W A T M l  2 4 Y O  505d 
TOT& REWLUTIONS 

A V E R ~ G L  wm 

F.O. METER (EN0 OF WATCH) 

F.O. ODNWMEO 

r H R O T n E  

i . P .  AHEAO 

L.P.  AHEAD 

u1 F. 0. 8ACX I .  I 
VAWUM 

..O. TO TURBINES 
c 

A I R  TO FURNACE 
a 

WX. S T E M  

3ACX PRESWRE 

X I N O  S T E M  

l .P .  BLEEDER 

I.P. BLEEDER 

..P. BLEEDER 

STEM AT mwxni 

SETTLING TANKS 

..P. EXHWS1 

:IRC. WATER I N  

31 RC. WATER OUT 

..O. TO W E R S  

T W E R A N R E  

'ORFARD H.P.  
WTOR BEARING 

r H w s T  BEARING 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 1 ;ENERATORS 

I 

B 
Y 

0 

2 
9 
J 

START OF DAY 

START OF OAY W R I N G  DAY 

EVAPORATED 

- 
I200 

TO 

1600 

' P F p  

1600 
TO 

2000 

2000 

TO 

2400 

- 
2400 

TO 

0400 

- L . O .  CENTRIFUGE - H W R S  OPERATED 

z?as 1 2 0 0  1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

> 2 G  23' 1600 2 o w  2 m  0400 0800 1200 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

__- 
SUMMARY 

0400 

To 

0800 

0800 

TO 

1200 I 

r 

l 

TYPE OF VESSEL DATE YOY"'GE NO. I " ... 
/,,-.4 OA:71-~t'.// P1. -:> ;;'-,R ~ 10.·;-""- t? 

RUNNING TIME 

DETENTION TIME 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 
(END OF WATD-n 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
(FOR WATCH) 

AVERAGE RPM 

F,O. CONSUMED 

'" " « 
-' 
=> 
U 

H.P. AHEAD 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAQlUM 

GlAND STEAM 

H. P. BLEEDER 

I . P. BLEEDER 

1200 
TO 

'600 

1-

76 
9 

1600 
ro 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
ro 

2400 
TO 

0400 

:z..C 7-.0 
1,;! 7c?o 

1 " 'I 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

~ L.P. BLEEOER 12-- /2." 1,2.." JJ-" /.2." tL.' 
~r-r-----------~~--~~--~~~~~~-r~--~~~-t 

is STEAM AT THROTTLE ~"e 7.1i> 7'5.<= 7";- 1.2.!J~ 72.0 

~ L.P. EXHAUST (oc, lOS' IC"(... / a, /1 0 'e(." 
CONDENSATE IOU /0'; '01 /0 6 /(11- loe 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

AI R TO FURNACE 

UPTAKE 

ENGINE ROOM 
TEMPERATURE 

.. FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERAltIRE 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 0800 
TO TO 

0800 1200 

~ eIRe. WATER 'N 7 ').. 7~ 7t.. 'J.f 7t. 71..., 
~~ ____ ~~~+~~~~~~,=-op~~.~-+~a~a~~ 

'" => o 
w 
z 
« 
-' 

NOZZLES I N USE /r (il 18 10 '/15 Is 
::; ~I Re. WATER OUT ~ P '7u 6!~L ~ () 0 1> ~g 

~ j-'L:..:,. 0:..:,' ...;.TO,-,-,COO!..:.c:.::.cER.::..S .....pI...!'}.:.....'"""· -t-'-/-=.2.c:::?-+-,-, I ,2,,-,~ l..oL".....p/...!J...."C,y...L/-"=" l..fi'=--t-I", ~!..l."".,."--I 
-' 

NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEARING 
FOR'4'ARI) H. P, 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

//5' 

o 
~ 

//0 !/J IIC' 

120 /:w /).:/' 12.C' 
GENERATORS 

o 
~ 

w 
U 

'" i 

BURNER TIP 51 ZE 

CO2 '" PORT 
BOILER 

CO2 '" STBD. 
BOILER 
OIL LEVEL 
MAIN~ 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

ON HANO AT 

I-7.M~ET;;:E;;-R ..:;Ac:..T..:;Nc::OON"'--fll",tll..!9.L!. (1..:;2",~,E START OF DAY 
METER c( EVAPORATED 

f--CP.,:RE:..;Vc.:' O",".::.S _N.:.OON=---I'iI"., t'/"-LJ 1.,2;1.",,' 7<-"'1 C: OR REef I VEO 

CONSUMED LLl 
-' BY METER / L91 t -' ON HAND 
OO~ON~H~AN~O~A~T~-t-+~!~~I~o~~~-----t-------
~ START OF DAY CONSUMED 

~ REeEI VEO ON HAND Ai 

----r---~--~r---~----r---_t----r_--_t----r_--_t----t_--_+--~I ~OO~R~'N~G~OA~Y __ -t ______ -i=~ START OF n~ 
3 /7-"''- '7;-6 ?,-'6 '7' /;;.vl'6<7" ;.'" Ij'>-D 11,-6.',,- ExP,"OEO 0 

1200 ~::""'-+'':::'''-'':'''''I--'-':.......-+,c..::.-=-r-:.......+=!!.t-+,' I'-'::.!!.C+ ____ J-'In"'-'''''-f'' Ie! IV='1-"'-' lV=,+""'=.:......r1 ClJR ING DAY w REefl VEO 

TO REMAIN.NG ~ 

1600 I.:-T~~I=-=-I.::-:--:-I;-::i":-:::-~I.-=:t----t-~-t;-:--=-t7~~:;:~tkWO~N~BO~A~R~O~ __ +-____ --I...J ON HAND 
-1 /,,607J-O teo /0 13Fi//iT /(,f It,,, /t.>U~3> :;; ON HAND AT 

START OF DAY CONSIMED 
~ ~~~~~~-t-------t-L~==~----~------

.2 V,Lall 15'0177" 'i' 13'1 liZ- ('L JJf~-O /J.j.5l) .z.J;- ,. EVAPORATEO 
T600~~-r~~~~~~~~L--r~L-ru~~----~~~~::""'~~~~~luu,~0~R~R~Ee=E~'v~E~O--t-------t-~-----------------
TO -

2000 r---4---~----4---~r---~----r---~----r---~----r---~----;I~ ON H~D 
J/ )2.0<> '/56 '7~ 9 /<1 Z, /2Z- l} ~ Itfpo I.Le>tJ 2.J,r ~I----~---t--------t-------------------

If~ Ifl 0 CONSLMED 

(No. of ,,. •. o,..,..t_")('".", •• r.,. •• 4. ,d •. ) 

ro 
DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/MI 

0800 ~--~----~--~----~--+----~--+----~---+----t----+----lf-~--~------+------t~~~------4-------

4- /~() I L/s-O '72.': Gf 

D800 ...3 I Um:, -Isc 7'2r. J..") 
TO 

1200 

WIND DIRECTION 

L)., Ilsse b 235 AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE or SEA 

TOTAL MILES BY 
ENGINE STATE OF WEAlHER 

TOTAL MI LES BY 
~~ OBSERVATION 



- - - _  7fl NIKS. , t ., W A T M  ENGR'S S I M A N R E -  q h  
0.00.0800 W A T M  

REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATOt ;_ 
,I'v! (.4 r hi" I 'v' :.-( i !'.j I'\J fi- J 

L' ('" c/ 
:'1 i! ) 

1600-2000 WATOf 

!1Acduvav hV Oe£t!'ATi6A/ AS t34Cedl!-' 
i 

t3'-cw 4' aes #- 3' 4VD #4 dorA,e.tfS e.,k£A&n;;/2 #.4-Rp.8/Vifa A-At.7p tfa_SVGTc.e&> 

.AlGl ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE· 

R r TPo trhd c.1o c I( • 
.2c MIN e /1/01\ 

<23 Ger, r 
0400-0800 WATOI 

I1Ac-lfiili;6'(/ U(/ QecRAr;~4J As Be&6'C. . 

/ 

WATOt ENGR'S SIGNATURE- ~;a b k~ -':f Po. Dls~1 ~TI9-.>Q 

. 
'~ ~ 

OIIEF EN~ER -4 .3 
~ ,--

, 
Jl~ ;<;I;iIi' SIB 333 

ALX i!J!a lidS' ii.1-. 

:Au< ~.3 )';;/ 

C </·7 </./ 

fOil I/o ;/-/J 

fll 1/ II 
S()~ /.,0 

~ , 
6:> 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNAlURE. ~ Q: .---



A I R  TO N R N A C E  

STEAM AT mmrm 

O N H I N D  I I 

L.O.  CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

b 2 /&o 23>' 2400 0800 1200 

l 

TYPE OF VESSEL DA TE 

I~: Ip.2 - .> ';l. .~;1.. 112 - t, ... 7 - t,c, 

RUNN ING TIME 

L.P. AHEAD 

VAQJI.»o4 

1200 
TO 

'600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 '400 TO TO 
2400 0400 

If! Ii! /p, It 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

F.O. TO BURNERS 

f. O. BACK 
PRESSURE 

lZ00 
TO 

1600 

HiDD 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 
2000 

TO 
2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

I~O /3tJ IfC 13<: 

o 

.. 

0400 0800 
TO TO 

0800 1200 

, 

/-7" ,J<f' 2a.,' J- 9'" )8' i 
jr-~-':-:-:-:-E:--R-B'-N-ES~~/-I-~-6--~~L'~~~O~~;~~--~~IILw~~~.-+---Y,'~~:~~,,~~ ~u_~_':_A:-: __ ru-~-A-C-E __ ~-~L-'-'~ r~¥_· __ ·~_~~ __ +-H~·' __ 4-____ ,~~L~; __ 

~ ~rB_Aa __ p_RE_S_~_RE __ -+~? __ -r_1L--+_q7-~ __ rL--r~'~+-~~~~~~I~~"_A'_N_S_TE_~ ____ -+11~(~_0~r~~t~~-+~1c~~~f.~~~6 __ ~~~t~·r6+-1~~~e~ 
j f-Gl.;:.ANc:.c:..D_,_ST.c::E..:.~ ____ +--'.2=--f-iIu....;.5"-'-+..LI.,-,'~~+J..c:.. __ f-"---"\'\""J-+,,,2=.=.1:-1::; SUPER HEAT 7 .2;- 150 h,o :J:J 6 t: <,.t, 
~ H.P. BLEEDER B'c 1,,:;' 70 7,;,' ~ - -' I F.D. TO BURNERS I fO 190 .Jjp ('10 19~ '''a 
~ r-,~.P~.~~~E_E_DE_R ____ 4-~9~-+_-L7? __ -+_C)~ __ -+_r~· ____ r-____ 4-_-_-__ ~~ ~~E~~=R~T='~~G~T='A=~~~S~~~~L'~~>~>_:~~ ~11£~~_+-~~i~.~:~~_+~~'~ic~C~,~ _ _+----'--~----
~ L.P.BLEEDER , .... 1 ... 

0 /2t
( l~" - i1\PORTBOILER "9 -# .... ." 

~r-t-------------~-~~=*~/~'-~~~~=---+~J~~-i------~----i i ~~U=P=T~~_E~~~ __ -rr~_~ __ ~~~<o~o~-r·~~~-+.)~o_v_'-i __ c-__ r-__ __ 
5 STE~ AT THROTTLE 7).:> 7.~t') 1&. 730 .... - ~ ~;~~~:D'lER )..'10 .2..'1t:J tis;- 300 

~ l.P. EXHAUST '.. /08" /0,/ ;0(.. /6 (,. ~lcG ~~~A= 'lJ. Cl1~ "l e'1 
CONDENSATE 

, ., FIRE ROOM I"",· q 
/0'). Ja; roL /c7... lel." TEMPERATURE r;'l. 9L II frr 

~ ClRe. WATER 'N "I" 71 72. '7:2. J 72.. ~ NOZZLES 'N USE / 'T III 16 I r-
~ ClRe. WATER OUT 90 1lJ gc, rc' ~ X'l ~ :~N~~S 'N USE (P t. ~ .. ft, L 2..-

~ ~L=.=O.=T=O=aJ()==l=ER=S=~=/:~~(,:~~=i: . .t:C=:~b:' ~:=~~/:"'~~~=~="'~~'~=:~I: 2'l:=~ ~ BURNER TIP 5, ZE j"}{-, - ~%-.> ~ ':]f, - j.>~,- 'Ll/ $"" 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TDF'ERA,1URE 
THRUST BEAR I NG 

FORWARI) H. P. 

ROTOR BEAR I NG 

//6 li~ I~ /1 (\ \~ ,,0 '" ~tl~:ORT 'S~ 

I - ., I - , I CO2 '" STBD. 1.1 /I.e- \~ 1,,,- BD'lER 
I ' . ... - I'... OIL LEVEL ;to ,/j It~ - 'LO MAIN SU .... 3' 3' .3' 

GENERATORS 
FUEL - WATER AND LUBE Ol_l 

a: ON HAND~AT 

~ r::"~E;:TE=::R~AT,-"N::OON::.:..-tIl"'"'.:.',.z ... u.£9,,)7""'1& I'! START OF DAY 
a::: 161 METER c( EVAPORATED 

~ ~ § ~ E ~ I-':P=RE:::V::'"OU;::S:-:-:NOON='-t/".,'-4 'J /~· •. h,-,,",,,,,,,,,,,-'t : i--='0R,-,R::EC=E:.:'.:.VE=D,--~--------
~ ~ 8 ~ t.. ~ W en ~ -J ~~~~ /.3 >7& ~ ON HAND 

is ~ ~ i ~ ~ ~ ~ I&. ~ E g ~ ~ ~ en CO: r:ON:':"':::HAN=D:::A:-:T:---~-f-..'1-'-t..:..-L~:; f-"'-'='------+-------
=c 15 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 0 ~ ~ 0 ~ ~ tn ~ ~ START OF DAY CONSUMED 

---~-i-..,-z.....;t_----+-~--+---~--+-----+.-,;~:....+...:~:....+_-... ..;"':....r..:~;..· :::::-If-ii __ -+ __ ";~:""+-";~ __ -il ~ REeEI VEO ON HAND A.T 
OUR] NG DAY ..J START OF DAY 

1200 L...=3::........f/'-"~"'-'c...pitc::3=--O-+7~l_'-+-"r-__ +'-'J ,..~'8'-1I....:/_O....:f'-+ __ -1-'~"-· .:..:l.'--fJ/,-,~,-,-",,-,O+/.:...'-_,_tf_()i'J.:=3::'·':")--j1 r:::ExP""E'I=DE':;D"'-~I-------I =0 
I !lJR I NG DAY IU REeE I VEO 

TO I--coR"EMccA,.,'''N'''N''G,---+-------~ ~ 
~:--t~~_t~~!I.~~t-7:--~~~~~~-----t-:~_t~~'_~~~~-:lkc~ON~~OO~A~R~D~--~------~..J ON HAND 1600 

'600 
TO 

11 I').co /fJO ,,-,- /6 1/31' Il'f ify ;.60 1.7;)0'-3.- i;j ON HAND AT 
START OF DAY CONSUMED 

3 i2tJo 'Iso 7?o q{ /.d· If L t.L /t/->c> /'f:it> L.3;- ~I--'::EV:::AP=O='RA=TE"'D::.:......+-------t-L==::........--..l.------
I u OR RECEIVED 

2000 r--:--+-----t----+----+-----+-----t----i'----+-----+----+----+-----11t; ON HAND 4- 1l."/) J./SO 1;S "1 lifo i2.b !f~ 1'f.>-tJif~7/ .t:J;- ~I---...,.---+---t----------
g CONSLNED 

~OO r_~~,?~~/z~6~o~~~~~=--b_fI~~.~~V_r~~L-_r/~'3~,o~....:/~j....:o~----~l~~__j~/~~5<~6~1;=-·~ULO'IJ~L~~3L:~~Ir_RU-NN-'-NG--T'-"-E----+_----~P_E_R~ __ T_O_F_S_L_'P __ +-____ _ 
TO 

DETENTION TIME B8l.. FUEL/MI 0800 r-,-~----_+----~----+----+----+_--~~---4----_+----~----+----~~~~~'--~'----+_------~~~~~-----+-------
'-I 11.,,0 L{ti/) L.~ 1 It/O (1.-0 'if 1£/5"" {;;v i.t:3.f TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

DBOO ~.~~-P/~Z~.o~l/~~~~.-~E~~~~~~_t-/J~~~lt-/~/~o~----~t~2-~+/~56V--_t~,5Jb~~~_·=3~S-_iI~A~VE~AA~~~R~.~P~."~.---+------f_ST-A~T~E~0-F-'-S_EA ____ 4-____ __ 
TO TOTAL MILES BY 

ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 r--JI--f-----t---~~--~~---+-----t----4-----~I--'/~-+I--.~~----~~.~~lr.T~O~TAL~M~'l~E~S~B~y,---+-------t=~~~~:.::.:~-t--------

r 112.00 f't;;1J ~~ I" III 0 I 20 IT B"IJ I(jO 'J.3~ OBSERVATION 



i 

RFMARKS 

M I E F  M 6 U ‘ S  S I M A N R E -  
~ 

REMARKS 

600. ZOOO WATot 

itA'" !I/A.I/5Sr /d/ 0 rEI? Artod A-s StEEecrc:. 

, 
CiJ#4it'!iL> #-.J.-- F.c? ' :5t.?C-T/',,/IJ $T/iklA:/t::.d tf'a ou-vc /A/.:5 t?;£c Tjo~ .. aE 

. ( WATOi ENGR'S SIGNA1URE· 

2400.0400 WATOt 

(,IN/UwAY §. 
7 

SCAA.4<".A) 'fvdO?":cf ~tY6.l<'v'6;IlQ""'" 8.)t;.";~ bi.>/'","cr .. ri ftI~L 

0400.0800 WATOt 

It, A/o7:X LG5 @ adM, j3,C),JJ I~ Alb Z, e 6U~_ 121h.~ Ava yo{lPH eiUz507. 

1/~Ic. c.I( ap, 4{.1/I - t+i('!fjl/A-4p7co, 1-&28-.3,.,31gl() $TQP PQ)'f- 7.1Hgooo 

011 EF ENGINEER 

BG ;VATER READINI!~ 

§r"'~ PORT 
l' 3 

8.,. 

T- T 

,. /$".1 
i/./ 

PEeS, t.j(J 

R,pE 
11 

HOURS 

ARL 

T-ARL 

SAL. 

PHOS. 

R,ph 

'Pl 
1'1·6 
";'<J 
,50 

1/ 

WATo< ... "'" 5 5IONATURE- ~ ~ ;/J. . 4' .-.g 

O<IEF ENGA'5 SIGN'TU7'~"'??:': 



L . P .  W E A D  

VACUUM 

L.O. TO N R B I N E S  

I . P .  BLELOER 

3 I I I I I I I 

PORT BOILER 

2 
Y z NO. OF 
5 
A 
Y 
U BUWER T I P  S I Z E  5 
YI 

NOZZLES I N  USE 

BURNERS I N  USE % 2-2 % z - 
- 
I m2 % PORT 

m2 a STBO. 
8% 

BOILER 

- O I L  LEVE 
M&IN SUM 

GENERAWRS 

-I- 
FUEL - WATER AND LUBE a1L I 

a 
Y Y 
a .J 

0 

v) Y 
a 0 e t 

B 2 IL 

+ B 
I 6 

2 
? y. c 

"7 2 - 
1200 

TO 

I600 

W R I N G  DAY 

16M 
TO 

2000 
- 

ONWND I 
I * 
; CONSU(E0 

LO. ,REID L Y V 0 U r n D I ) I  ,I.. .I L... .,er.r.d)(Tr'.D *i.r ..d* ' . I .  I 

L . O .  CENTRIFUGE - H W R S  OPERATED 

I200 I600  2M0 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

I600 2 o w  2404 O W  0800 1200 

Ik 
2000 

TO 

2400 

- 
24M 

TO 

0400 

t" 
I 

13y 
0400 

TO 

0800 
-P RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF S L I P  

IETDYTION TIME BeL N E L l M l  

W I N O  DIRECTION r 0 T U  REMILUTIONS 

AVEWAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

m T u  MILES BY 

r o T u  MILES BY 

STATE OF WEAWER LNGINE 

3BSERVATION 

0800 

TO 

I 200 

- - 
-J- 



REMARI($ 

-L't-! 

1600~:W00 luot 
A s i3 If;;" Q Ii ,E -

WATCH ENGR' 5 S I GNATUR[ .. 

I 

\ 

WATOf ENGR'S SIQrfA1URE~ =-0400-OS00 'ft TCH 

--==-__ --:--'{1"'A-=,!l£ A.$ B£hl1f/E IE 7" ;;; er. 
~ 901,,'£;0# A/Pc ",6312 ... rUI(J/ING M<G-I'£e. -to T$5rl'A/';;' G44A" AT ~~G> 

7:.mc ClR,t' IS73&SO 2.EL\:? A~ ~ =c.!£U~1<- ,I:t5e'~'1 ICOO is, o...)c-2>LEii> 

-% B @ df..J.s;.-, PEP;- fQ .... .3s42-sJo f'C:141 13efilto C!R i> /sq:''''2.Q 

I 

110 1 - -, WATER REAlJINMI 

E EOURS 

SAL. $',3 
PI:: 3, lit! PHOSe JO 
R,ph P R.ph II 

Of'" ENOO" S'GNA1URE~;;;;:;:: 



FORWARD 1. P .  

IENO OF W A T M I  

AVERAGE RPM 

F.O. METER [ € N O  OF W A T M I  

L.P.  M E A D  

FUEL . WATER AND LU0E O I L  

S T I R 1  OF DAY 

W R I N G  DAY START OF DAY 

RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF S L I P  

"6'£11" -;:)eh.n/ P(")P£- ""2 :o~ I ;,- ... ,.,. "E~ i3A j.- Im I;;;~' ;;'~ 1.2. 0/"'2 -X' h- (; 
WATCH WATCH 

'200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 '600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

.t "ItJ 2k :lL,Q ;'''0 lAo AFT. H. P. 

!r~a 1M 12~ IJ 3u ;:to 13-0 RUNNING TIME ).'t b " ROTOR BEAR I NG 

0- FORWARD L. P. 
J) ,,- 1/3() l~ IfIn r~t' DETENTION TIME z ROTOR BEARING /3 tJ 0 

REVOLUTION -COUNTER 

':~ 1t I)~J.Z ~~~ 'N,'tj, ':-?tf'O .~ 
u AFT. L.P. 

(END OF WATQi) " ROTOR BEAR I NG 
~ 0-

1~5 
TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 

./.25fJtJ 2.'-/ ",. , ,.., ).Wfo 2203.: '" HOTTEST GEAR 

//I~ ,4. g I.:?~ h ~\\''10 (.,10 .. iii /f>'/7 ~ (FOR 'NATCH) -' :: BEAR I NG FORWARD 

Il)· 9~/' • 91.8 
=> HOTTEST GEAR 

'lD.'t '1j:L .~ ~.f.r 
u 

L~/7 JlL2J I~o ,,,')., 1'1 AVERAGE RPM - ~ BEARING AFT 1"12- ~ 0- ~ 

I> <j .3 ~~ ~;>;!"T If';:" ',?~4- '" '" \: tt " AUX. CONO. 

It:(j j 6 g-F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) -.rl. ,., 
.. /0'1 reF )10 112... co D &'h ~ .. CONDENSATE 

'" I., 11.'19§ 
,. ~ 1ST STAGE FEED 

,-'i/ I7c ll",1) J....1~ BI.2 c:1 ;). J'co '" 
~ 

J/'''' J7P I'] lJ 17tJ F.O. CONSUMED w ~ WATER HEATER 
z 0-

1/).J- ~U1 I~ i·J] c. 1/01 12t:> D. C. FEED 
1'7g- 2., '2+ c. 2~e-THROTT1.E 2.0 I 

WATER HEATER 19B' .t.31i' u D 

J~C' 120 
.. 

3RO STAGE FEED T/:t ,y- L/2() 416 cJl2.() '" H.P. AHEAD WATER HEATER 

L.P. AHEAD ,20 ;9 ,~ I'? 1'1 1"1 F.O. TO BURNERS )3° 12.5' \k- 130 12.0 f20 

~'! A? 2C) :L'1 ,l.<f ]C ~ F. O. BACX 
6 VAOJUM w 

PRESSURE 

~ L.O. TO TURBINES 11~; ~ . .:{ l5- I J. ' J"" '/.2.. >- li~ ~ f 
AI R TO FURNACE If " L 

L{" <f~ +" fo" ,1' w 

'" '" ~ ,.JD '" ~ Iff) 1'10 I~ fa J.fO Ii/,; -' 
~ AlJX. STEoW => UPTAKE 
~ U 

'" 9 I~ It'~ {c."e .;. j, /) 1ft. 0 Y&c ~ i q <f '1 9 0- J/(..p BACK PRESSURE '" 
MAIN STEAM 

~ 
.. 

'" 1- It(. l,f) 2·tJ 1. c;: 
~ 

i71>- 71.5 7:k, 11XJ .. GLAND STEAM 2.c '" 
SUPER HEAT 73(l -' 

=> 70 
w 

i1~ 170 ~ 7;- 70 17 D 70 7e -' 

( '''0 J70 7D J'/tJ H. P. BLEEDER F.O. ... TO BURNERS 
0 0-

9 
m 

~= ~ '" 9 1 9 c:; <f 
F.O. lEW. IN ~ I~~ ,~~ ~ « I. P. BLEEDER SETTliNG TANKS ~ ~,; ~ ,. 

J2- /.J.." 12~ t,J." I)," t2." PORT ElCII LER 3/C) :J ,"'" ~ 3' if' :3o.s '" L.P. BLEEDER UPTAKE .Jt~ w 
z .. 

?3c 12.0 R STBD. BOILER - ., 
l.~o - ., '!>O 7b 730 17.tt7 3 .. L~ ~'fO :3.£~ I STEAM AT THROTTLE " UPTAKE .3lil .JOb u .. 

J'l, I () /P lci 
ENGINE ROOM 

'?'~ ~ 19'1 "," '" L. P. EXHAUST ItJb lot I/O fl3 IqZ-TEMPERATURE 

NJ" /0'1 10-1 IO+- liJ .; '02... .. FIRE ROON 1 

'if~ 31' ')0 CN ~1 CONDENSATE TEMPERATURE 9'7--
14- 77-~ I (!) '/... 1+ 7~ 

~ 

fP, I~ ~ CIRe. WATER IN 7(. => NOZZLES I N USE /.8- III? 18 '" 0 

~ '11 <}c 
w 

f, <it) 19c- till 
z NO. OF 

I- L .. 
CIRC. WATER OUT 91) .. I. (.. (, '" BURNERS I N USE w -' 

~ 

12& i;. 'if -' 
~'X:;- $~~- .s,;JJ l<"'VV',," ~:%s- s~ ~ 

I/'J.C, /)./,. Ill.. /2.6 
w w L..O. TO COOlERS U BURNER TIP SIZE f .::.'>0 ~ ~ .>..> 

L.O. FROM COOLERS : / I () III) Ito liD I/o Iro i CO2 " PORT 
J3 '93 BOIL.ER 

TEJoFERAllJRE 6-0 11:1- II..J' /1 :7" 1 rS-
002 " ST8D. 

8"3 '03 THRUST BEARING It5 BOILER 
FOR'~'ARI) H. P. 

J').S /2.5 r:sC' Il·,c {:U" 122 
'OIL LEVEL 

3 1 S' 3' 3' 1.,.,il 2!.B. ROTOR BEAR I NG MAIN SUMP 

GENERATORS 
FUEL • WATER AND LUBE OfL 

ON HAND AT 
. 

IAPYs-"J"C '" '" 
METER AT NOON w START OF DAY 

~ " 0-
W '" ~ ~ 

METER 

VojJ31'zi) 
« EVAPORATED 

'" ~ ~ 0 '" ~ PREVIOUS NOON .. OR RECEIVED ~ ~ ~ 0 '" 0 > ;:: ~ 
~ iil 0 u '" z '" ~ 0 ~ '" 0- 0- CONSUMED 

1'lJ"IC 
w '" ~ ~ ~ u ~ m ~ ;;; .. -' -' 0 '" ~ ~ 0 ~ >~ " BY METER ON HAND 0- ~ ~ '" 0 '" o~ 0'" 0 w -.. '" :i ~ ~ ~ ~ ,,~ ~ z 0 , 0 

is "'w 11 1i .~ ~ ~ ON HAND AT m ~m .; ~~ .~ ~ ~ 0- -' ~ Z~ ~ ~ ~ 0 0 ~:; ow ~ 

~ 
~ w START OF DAY CONSUMED .. w~ oi ~ ~ 

-' 
.~ 1i 0 

~ "z . ~ ~ ~ ~ o-x ~~ > => RECEIVED ON HAND AT 
~ 

J t..~ 1/6 7' 
OURI NG DAY -' START OF DAY 

1200 '3 /Uc, 1/.>-0 ? 2.,.- r (:,2- 111>-0 {/f,'/J j~.>- EXPE'IIDED 0 
[XJRING DAY w RECEIVED 

TO 
REMAIN~NG 

m 
=> 

1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

1/ I '1. or> J{ >-~ 77.J /0 ,.,V- Ilr 11(7 1'/.,-\ I {J-' 2..'$.;> '" ON HAND AT 
w 

START OF DAY 0- CONSUMED 

J 11..20" J/.$'(J 7L,;' 't I~¥ 110 {.,L IJ.~"'IJ I~ft l.J5" 
.. 

EVAPORATED '" 1600 
U OR RECEI VED 

TO . 
0-

2000 "' ON HAND 

.; 4s" 725' '1 ! /1/.1 Ii~ IUd n5 
w 

/)Po 12.~ n!>7J " 0 CONSLMED 0 

~ II2t:>D .f5b h,o 8 :15,.} /(t'I 6.2.- I(~ l~ 2:~~ LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (lfo. of Jar •. • ,..~.t •• )(Fr •• " • .t.r •••••• I •. ) 
2000 

TO 

'400 t/ I~S-e Ib.c /2./ --/6 I{~ IIkr, L. O. CENTRIFUGE . HOURS OPERATED 

hOD 9 ,<I" b.s; 1200 1600 .000 2400 0400 0800 

-3 'U,C 1-4-0 1 III tl &2- 3S"6 U,~S~ )...3.r 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 13" 1:3 () 1600 '000 .400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 
'3 .; -Ix." lLl}-:>. t/ i"I " 0400 

I<t- I'ho J<tD +rt lila 1,30 /0 II~() 11..316 '_~i~ 1.., SUt6tARY 

9>'00 .? JJ.IJq I L/.:;t> 7.M ~ J.'D 1//0 /.,1., I/LbO I if$?) nS" RUNNING TII.1E PERCENT OF SLIP 

-
TO 

DETENTION TIME BBL FUE1./M I 
0800 

f/ ~[) !t./tP 1m '1 /if" /~ la~ 1t.P~ J6'~ JJf" TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

0800 1,,3 I2ce '1s;c. 720 i? 1132.. IlL lDL '&co (<tDo I~ AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

TO 
TOTAl MILES BY 

vle.t." ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 

" /leo l~~ i7m -I} Iol-l. -{~ 11.-
TOTAl MILES BY 

ILL I~ 2?S OBSERVAT I ON 

l 



L 

t 
1 

1 
F 
.' 

REMARKS 

HiOO..tOOO WATOi 

I'1A Celt (A/I..IfY /Al C2e;,~/L4 rt<l &' A,7 iill£Evde IE ?'G/Z eo ->tiC<o dl£.e -'tV? . 

, 

I./r AT 1710. dt:u..a G@, EriElFG'-:«(;.V OdEM' [t' R"'H.. 8-;£{1I1G.H 6&>lu;'( WAIM) 
J 

MeM f7,zo zg l7ele ~ ~ ttfi« ft!'f'%€4/T. &,,28:# 4.0 I, ,fief{, WE.U J' B6ti.E.& 

O§:TMK PE 0 0 rC IS. 2..0 ~'" @,?)<;eTf) 

WAlai EHGR"S SI(1rt:ANRE· 

0400~0800 W'ATCH 

l'fA<:.tlllV&8j/ 0/ "",P£8AuD& AS £]/fraIfE. 
. I Y 1 

(!LM{I#V' #.8 S,u'{&!£A + Eo. :i<lc,IOjuV srlfAuv&;". 

IUTA I{ 'Gs a . C LaG- f.( .La' @ ..:2 "iL.s:. if" <I r I 'vii I &'&.::;.176# '" e e ey,p;e +- sl":f,,;!£,s 

lIO' .. I.'bTER: READIl'I"I!9 

S'i"'''D 4J.~ PORT it Lt 

I! J J'iJ ECURS "55 
L II,/. ARt //,6 
T- l'1:{.I T-AKL 1.2.1 
8:.L. f·' SAL. 4,1 
PEGS. JflJ PROS • • la 
R.ph II a.ph jCJ.5 

WATCH £NCR'S srGNATURE~ 

""EI' ... GR·S SJ .... rullE.~ < 



RUNNING TIME 

DETENTION T I M E  

REVOLUTICU CCUNTER 
(END OF W A T M I  

TOTAL REWLUTIONS 
IFOR W A T M I  

AVERAGE WM 

F.O. METER (END OF WATm 

F . O .  CONSUlED 

THROTTLE 

H.P. M E A D  

L.P.  W E A D  

V A W W  

L.O. TO TURBINES 

AUX. S T E M  

BA(X PRESSURE 

GLUlD S T E M  

H.P. BLEEDER I 

~ 

i 
! 

! 
i 

1 I 
! 
! 
j 

i 
~ 

I 
! 

! 
I 

I 
I 
! 
i 
! 
I 

~ 

I 
I 
! 

! 

! 

i 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 

! 

! 

I .P.  BLEEDER 

L.P.  BLEEDER 

S T E M  AT THROTTLE 

s E T n t n ~  TANKS 

L.P. EXHAUST 

WNOENSATE 

CIRC. WATER I N  

CIRC. WATER OUT 

L.O. TO COOLERS 

L.O.  F R M  WOLERS 

T W E R A N R E  
THRUST BEARING 
FORVARO H.P.  
ROTOR BEARING 

'OR5 - 1 FUEL - WATER AND LUBE O I L  I I 
Y a 

w Y 

E 
L 

2 

E < a 
STkRT O F  DAV 

START OF DAY 

EVAF'ORATEO 

- 
1200 

TO 

1 6 0 4  

-P 
16W 

TO 

?>a /  r 1/39 

I 2000 

- 
2000 

TO 

2400 

- 
24W 

TO 

0400 

L . O .  CENTRIFUGE - hOJRS OPERATED T-k-It 

I 

9400 

TO 

OBW 

PERCENT O F  K I P  

. 

RUNNING TIME 

N"TF'NT I ON TIME 

REYOlUTION cOuNTER 
(END OF wATOt) 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
(FOR W ... TOII 

A VER..\GE RPM 

'" '" < 
-" 
::l 
U 

.... 
'" .. .. 

lliROTnE 

H. P. AHEAD 

l . P . AHFAD 

VA(l)LJ.I 

GLAND STEN04 

H . P . RLEEDER 

I . P . AI H :OER 

CDNDENSATE 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

2000 
TO 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

~ e 'Re, WATER IN 71/ 92- 7«, It/-- 79 7F-
g f-' --' "' __ ' W __ ATE __ R ru __ T----!-.L.-.-l' (6 +4--9.~""'-~-+--,~=:2.,-+"X'--,,-r-+..c '1 .. '1-"'--+---'-' ~ .L=---i 
~~I.~. o~. ~TO~~==ER~s-+~/~~·I~~ +~/;~bl~~~I~~~~~/~ll~l+/~.~~?~~I.')~~~ 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TAIFFRATIJR£ 
THRUST BEARING 

FOR",,'ARfJ H . P • 
ROTOR BEARING 

I/ e {II) ./10 II/ /It> flC' 

AFT. 1-1 . P . 
ROTOR BEARI NG 

FORWARD L. P . 
ROTO R SEARI NG 

F . O. TO BURN ERS 

F. O. BACK 
PRES SUR E 

AI R TO FU RNACE 

120 0 
TO , 

1600 

'600 
TO, 

2000 

TYPE or VE SSEl. I ()ATE 

?"- ')')- "21 I'~ -9-/ {; - ~ t­
WATCH 

2400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0000 
TO 

1200 

I .." ,' 13" II2.B I 1"7 /J 6118 

; -, C II.~ tk> t)-6 1.1.> J2S" 
o 

1/'0 'i" 'i' 

ENGINE ROOM 07" n.' I.... ~,'" ~ 
TE>f'ERAruRE / '. 7(" lIS:- q 3 7 {. J C 
FIRE ROOM 0 \ "> / 1,.._ t." 
Ta.f>ERAruRE /,. 70 I-J~ 9..3 9 IE-

~ ~N~OZ~Z~LE~S~'N~U-S-E--~~/~j,~~./~~/~~~-r~tt~~' ~-/~Y~ ... ~~/~~~-r~I~~~, --
... 
z NO . OF' / I l. ,. 
~ WOOERS IN USE • l. '" ... . t. IC' 

g W,,"ER TIP SIZE % .- ~%.> ls'1~C ~%-.r -'J{-, S~ 
'" CO2 ' PORT I cr~ 

BOILER I ~" 
002 'I. STBD . 

&OILER 
...2..Ll LEVEl: 
"'''IN SI..lt*' ?R" J,?{" 1.: ~r 2'6 

.... 
7000 r-~./-r--~r----r----r----t----t----t----t----t----t----t----;I~~~ __ H_~_O ____ -+ ______ -+ __ ~/,~ ____________ __ 

'1 /loo l/.50 '7J!J It) Jil-l) 12" Ilff?.. /~D /("' ° izJ.> g CON,...ED / 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL ruB-1 M I 

MOO ~--~--~~--~--~~--~----~--~----~---t----~--~----I~~~~~~--t------+==~~~----+-----~ 
i i;Yb I{-~ 7:U '9 ;1/3 I/l~ 45' I~~l) Jf~7> -l.~~ TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

STATE OF SEA ~ 

- . 



REMARKS 

t 

1~ 

i 
.~ 

't 

REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATai 

-_:/_ /j/ '/! '<~', .... )." 

Fu J 7R N 1< / 'h' -3 C P C. WATOi EHGR" 5 51 GNAlURE· 

1600.2000 WAlOt· .. 

I'fAc!f/uEgII Iv", &6' AT/aN 4;2 SeEeIU. 

/ 
IfoOUP6 Ifgt'Aitr ;5, r c,kGA,v/A,;?' 

C9'1P , 
Ql'>ER&e~D 

D JK WATOI ENGR"S SIGNA1\IRE. 

-2)J-

• 

2400.0..wO WA101 " ' 

. Hik:h"itvr ;i,J CP[U.j-r-,O'-l rt.\ b(t'cltR. (JIll)"'?,) f C!rH/,,6}# I h"c;'E=!-: 
CS76J S,rW;IJ(ft, t-tRr)g Id,,!NdS C i''':Sf?(Cr/CI.J DE H)/c/lrNIlt1 SPI';C¢S gq,,;PH&.vT 

M5:' C i '-J t-J I oS did. .s TO 6 d a; h bS kU f?'C. AFt¢ I VI' 61 rr¢ Too 'f trJ.\. 

0400 -0800 WATCH 

A B6h2(!E 

Be" "eli WATER READINr,~ . 

S:5..J2 PORT 

HOURS /.7? 
AKL II, I 

E' 'S If/) r 
A, . /0,:;­

~L I'll. 
SfL. 4.{; 
PHOS. 'Ii) 

T-AKL 1,5'.( 

SAL. ".9 
PRoS. 'to 

R.ph 'I R.ph II 

'6'ATOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

...J eo...,D . WA10i ENGR" S 5 I GNATURE. l 

:-, 

. z 



1200  1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO m m TO TO TO .- 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

D E  RUNNING TIME 

DETMT1011 T I M E  z 
t 

I . P .  BLEEDER 

L . P .  BLEEDER 

S T E M  AT THROTTLE 

L .P .  E X H N S T  

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO m TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

mToR B E A R I N G  136 /3Z 13 4 .133- ,139 ,134 
4FT. H. P.  

JPTAKE I 

PORT BOILER 
UPTAKE 

UPTAKE 

TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

P1 . .r~-~~ J2.-/I1~Jl·M, 

RUNNING TIME 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 
(FOR WATCH) 

AVERAGE RPM 

F.O. CON~ED 

I­

'" .. .. 

THROTTLE 

H.P. AHEAD 

l..P. AHEAD 

VAQJUM 

TEMPERAlURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FOR-NARD H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

. 

'200 TO 
1600 

1600 

TO 
2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

19 JCJ /C) I "1 J9 /"1 

GENERATORS 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

FORWARD l.. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

F .0. TO BURNERS 

F. O. BACK 
PRESSURE 

A I R TO FURNACE 

UPTAKE 

MAIN STEAM 

SUPER HEAT 

F.O. TO BURNERS 

f.O. TEt.P. IN 
SETTLING TANKS 

1200 

TO 
1600 

13(J 

1/3~ 

1600 
TO 

2000 

o a 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

'200 

" z 

METER AT NOON 

METER 

ON HAND AT 

Ii ~ In r " ~ f-so;T::oAR::.;T"'°:::F;::;::°A"v_+_---
< EVAPORATED -

o 
J 

~ 

'" w 
m 

PREVIOUS NOON I-Q96 711(0 ~ f-0::R:...:.::RE:::C:::E'c:.V=:EO,--_+--_ 

o~~~~V,,-~~ET~~::~~_+_-/~ct~7V~~~cf-~~H:::~~O--_+--_ 
o ON HAND AT al 

i:! START OF DAY CONSUMED 

~ RECEI VEO ON HAND AT 

--t--+--t--+--t---+--t---+--t---+--t---+---tl I-:"OU:::R:;,' N,:G"'O;,-A"-V_-+ ___ -I =:..J START OF DAY 

'200 1--=3=---t"-=%=-6.::c"--pII'-'~!.-"'-"+,7.,-,'3~0=-t_r=---+!..:13=-(J-¥-J-,-I-"O--+_-j-'''~C-l'/'''''--=';'-=-t13.:./.::c .. ~:: .. ~j..3=j:"--l1 [l(P,"OEO o 
DURING DAY I.&J RECEIVED 

TO I-=R=EMCCACC' NCC'''"NG::--+-----I., 
=> 

1600 1;:;-1.:;:;;-;;-~::::__t::_::_I.-=-I~-:;;t:~~--t::;_;;:t.~:::-t::::t;::-;:1kWON~OO~AR~0=_-_I_--__I..J ON HAND if J1.dD I/nJ 1936 I 0 tJ/~ J 1-1 r r 1":'-6 1~-""Zl1. :s~ i!i ON HAND AT 
START OF DAY CONSUNED 

~ 1)h?olJ/.o(/l?~ '8/ 131. 11'1 tt- 1/;.1:0 g .. ~ its>" ;I-E=VA=PO=RAT::::EO=-f-----t-...L.:::::=~--'---
1600 / u OR RECEIVED TO ' 
2000 r-~~----r---~----r---~--~r_--~----r_--~----r_---+----1I~ ON HAND 

¥ Ilbl I¥.s'o 9')'.6 _9 Itf' /2.8 1/6' ;.rktJ !.Joo 2.$5' ~f-----t----t------
CI CONSlJoIEO 

DETENTION TIME BBl FUEL/WI 
0800 ~~./-f-----f-----f-----f-----+--~+----f-----+-~-+----t----+----~I-~~~~=---+------f~~~=-----4-------

.,. 1:2t>" 'f~ 11~ 9 1'1;' I~ tl6 iiI) ;6DlJ 12J5 TOTAL REVOLUT'ONS W'NO O'RECTION 

0800 ~~-L_1~'~·~~~~!So~-+1~12~C~~~~~t~~4~~i·~II~L-t_--~~~,~J~~I~~+1~;$Sb~~I~~~~~I~A~~RA~GE~R,~P~,M~,--_+----_1~S-TA-T-E-O-F-S-EA ____ +_-----
TO TOTAL MIl.ES BY 

ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
'200 ~.~/-f-----r,"/~'-f-~----f-----f-~. ,,--t--~.t----+~--tl--'.--tL~--t----it~TO~T~AL~M~'L~E~S~.~V---+------~~~~~~-+-------

7 II2bc 150 ,/20 ~ I'll. 12-l --reo, I'SS:-I~ 2~ 08SERVATION 



REMARKS 

//lJ Q PCt H rll) N d.s 9' 

J ' 

E~f J Til N 1<:' ~ ,,>? 3 CPr:.. ..TOI ENGR'S SIGN.lURE· Q [i. 
1600· 2000 WATOt • 

t1,Util(d} t:I'j'F U/ a 6=Ji'AD~AJ 4 ... Jfl~Fo,O::. . ; / ' 
i3-?plJ /rJdE:> #.3"t1/R 4-+g¢{~t28S 

WATOt ENGR' 5 SIGIATURE- t1t 
6400.0&00 WATOi " 

)fAc-/ftA/dIU' 01 <!! ~&rA r IO&' A.:s A6i=PI,u. ~ 

r,u d MN((.s .13 G PC; I 

• ~ I 
e..4&4;&FIJ :# ,£ AO/i'P&.tt A=7/u¥/z:.E8 A,v4 j:;.?>,Soc-7L;""v 

EerLER WATER READING~ 
~.l'E·D PORT 

HCiRS 1./3/ HOURs 703 
ALL 

M. ARL 9,1 
m 'V,L T-AKL ,-" d,t 1'1,1) 
C! '! 1 SAL. w' • 1,; s,} 
PHes. "-10 PHOS. .Jt7 
R.ph 

/1 
R·rh II 

OIIEF ENGR'S SIGN'lU ... ~L: 



d 

F. 0. EACX 

L.P. WEAD 

vI\wvI 

A I R  TO FURNlCE L . O .  TO TURBINES 

MAIN STEW 

F.O. T E W .  I N  

S T E M  AT TH 

""" 
PoPE -rAf'lIO 

VOYAGE HO. , .... 
I VUU G-

TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

{~U -:r;, J. '" t.- 8 fiu ,Jr:N If.( gA:~ T H.I IPl-SJ. Al. 12- - i'.,JZ • 
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 oeoo 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

7-11-0 "0 AFT. H. P. 
/30 122-RUNNING TIME ;; ROTOR BEARING 

.... FO RWARD L. P • /3() 1~5' DETENTION TIME Z ROTOR SEARING 
0 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 
/1.11. 

U AFT. L.P. 
(END OF WATOi) - 0 ROTOR BEAR I NG 

,~~~ I/~?LJ '" .. TOTAl.. REVOLUTIONS '" HOTTEST GEAR 
til (, (fOR WATCH) 

« S BEAR I NG FORWARD JlP ~ 

'1>}-./.. ife. .t, a HOTTEST GEAR 

//fJ. 1",5' AVERAGE RPM - ~ BEARING AFT .... w 
~ 

~t.«I~/j "No Ik'1!~ 1~71~ I'~~ 'c:'r' '" i= AUX. COND. 

IlL. 
« I til ,,,5 Ill. I 6 'if F.e. METER (END OF WATCH) .. « CONDENSATE 112., ~ 

11M c:~ WJ..O s70 >- ~ 1ST STAGE FEED 

ill/c!.! S'J~ '" 
.. 1'10 I~S ,o~ IOJ IDe F.O. CONSLtAEO 

'" OJ WATER HEATER 100 z r 

21o ..t1.0 
D. C. FEED 

?-1/6 1.3~ 2..~C! i2.3li 12H' THROTTlE I WATER HEATER U 

1.4.16 
« 3RD STAGE FEED 

" H.P. AHEAO WATER HEATER 

loP. AHEAD 19 F.O. TO BURNERS /7- (j 19tJ rClc I 'f D Lt!:>o Ac 
7...9 .1.3.5 23,;: .2.1,"" 13.5 IL5~ 

~ F. D. BACK 
0 VAQJI.JId 

I 
PRESSURE I!/ 0 ~ 0 C 

~ L.O. TO TURBINES /')..,- 1.1.4 Is.oJ 1.3.&.1 f- 113.1 13.-1 '" AIR TO FURNA.CE 1/", 1..0< 3~ .J >, .2.,' 1.' w 
'" ~ « ~ 

/1';- '<-/C-
~ lito I'?, 5;" , L/-{J I'I~ 

~ 
~ AUX. STEAM " UPTAJ(E 
w ::' ~ 

"\ 
,~ 

,,~~ ..ffe.D 1f!.. (] "lee 
.. 9 er 1 "I Ii',() ~~[') BACK PRESSURE ., ::rl~ MAIN STEM1 

'" 
« 

'" :z j... 2..0 .l.t) .t.¥ 12.~ 
.. 

71 6 t,,?~ « GLAND STE~ 
'" 

SUPER HEAT c..,.:y:, 1130 (.;0 (.,3c 
~ 

" 
w 

::' 7~ 
~ 

1';6 I..} ..... O I!;C J.fO 156 ,~c-H.P. BLEEDER ,... ;; F.O. TO BURNERS 
.... 

'" '" 9 F.O. TEt.f". IN / () (, ~ ,~ 1~6..!~ 
/02, 

'~ « I. P. BlEEDER - SETTlI NG TANJ(S ~ .. 
>-

1'- .JJ' 
PORT BOILER ). 'JJ- J,.75' ilc '" L.P. BLEEDER UPTAJ(E 1&S- Jib .2.70 '" z 
STBD. BOILER 

.£.1.5 - 73fJ (.Je> ~30 L30 ~ J-7d l.SS' ;1.(;0 1..{.5' U~ I STEAM AT THROTTLE &3c- UPTME u 
« ENGINE ROOM ff" '16 q(." ql/ a,s-" L.P. EXHAUST J 1'- /2.'7 12~ 'loJ.- /J-S' ,~& '"13 TEMPERAlURE 

Ie C 1&7> 92- 19t-- ql. lfI(." ..... FIRE ROOM ?8' ?t l)l,c 19~ r'l lJ5:' CONDENSATE T[MPERAlURE 

~ 

"8J ~O 'ilL- '" w CIRC. WATER IN go 8e ~c " NOZZLES I N USE If' -~ 0 
J 

'if" 
'" r 

7"). q2,. 7J'1. <Jc 
z NO. OF 

~ 2..., 2-'" CI Re. WATER OUT « L ).- z.. "' BURNERS IN USE 
~ ~ .. 

10'1 
~ %- ~11 l~'-o oS'%D 5'U~ .src..O OJ j').,( Ito II')... JLz.- 12ii. '" L.O. TO COOLERS U BlJRNER TIP SIZE r 
'" :". 

FROM COOLERS /(6 ~pO loS' L/tJ /I~ (10 
i CO2 ~ PORT 

L.O. BOILER 

TEMPIIRAl'URE 

/17 10 tf CO2 ~,STBD. 
THRUST BEARING BOILER 
FOR'liARI) H, P. 

j').Cl 166' 
Oil LEVEL :2,'7" I.A' ?" i,5' ';rs·J ~'s' 2'5." ROTOR BEARING MAIN SUW 

GENERATORS FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

1h>.F9n~" '" 
ON HAND AT 

~ 
METER AT NOON '" START OF DAY 

w ~ .... 
EVAPORATED ~ ~ ~ ~ 

METER 

IMnfj'~ 
« 

~ ~ ~ 0 "' w w PREVIOUS NOON ;. OR RECEIVED ~ ~ ~ 0 ~ 0 > > 
~ .: '" 

0 U < Z 
>= >= '" 00 8 w "' CONSUMEO 

~ w ~ ~ ~ m ~ '" t 31.0 '" 0 ~ ~ 0 ~ >~ ;;; ~ 
~ BY METER ~ ON HAND r .. 0- ~ 0 ~ ot; 0", 0 w ;; <~ 

" 
.. r ~ ,,~ .. z 0 

Ii ~~ ~ ~ .~ ~ ~ ON HAND AT 
'" ~m < .. r .~ ~ ~ r ~ r Z~ .. w ~ 0 ,; ,; ~r ow .. 

~ 
~ 

'" 
START OF DAY CONSUMED < w~ r r 

~ ~ 
wo ."' :i 0 ~ ." z ~ 00 '" ~ o-x ~ .. > " RECEIVED ON HANO AT 

~ 
DURING DAY ~ START OF DAY 

1200 .3 })..gO 1/,,-0 7'$6 f' /j$ Ill. ,,. /,)00 I~"O ).3 .. - EXPE~DED 0 
!lJR I NG DAY 

'" 
RECEIVED 

TO 
REMAIN~NG '" " 1600 ON BOARD ~ ON HAND 

If ';).N if~-(J 73tJ 10 /1ft! 1M Iff, I~OI! I ~"'D6 ~3.)- '" ON HAND AT 

'" START OF DAY .... CONSUNED 

.3' 1,;Zc t> 'f~--d '''0 'it: 16L lit. 1.1- I'fM l"lJP .z.~£ 
« 

" EVAPORATED 
1600 U OR RECEI VEO 

TO -c-z::- .... 
2000 

if "' ON HAND 

t'7~ If 1'15" l.lfl 4& 2.3S' '" V2.~ 1/6~ JI{~p .Itfoc:. " 0 CONSLNED 

IU;o 
0 

2000 10 -1St;. lc30 e, '3(." I" ~ I/~ Il-b L~ LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (No. of're. "I'.r.tell)(Fr •• ' od,r •• fl. ""I.,.) 

TO 

2400 

f is/:' 9 ,.J~ I"" 1~ I/sr. lrIsc 
L. o. CENTRIFUGE . HOURS OPERATED 

Iko ~ ns 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

3. /.100 .+rd /'30 g 13L t,b '301:> .2~ 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 1/1-- 13ro 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

TO 

If 1- '" 'I r.f 0400 

I+- ..3 
I,lOD .t~-() j,"3l) Je III.J.. l.\ 1J..i> 14-(" 3tO 1.3()6 b3 ,,- SUMMARY 

0400 J ,La> # .. ;"0 1t:.Jd <;! I5ti 1/4 ttl 115() ,~,'!J JJi' RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF Sl I P 

TO 
DETENTION TIME B8l FUEL/MI 

0800 

!/ JJ,iJ" if$'{> t. ~iI . 1. 1'It> /2.1/ 1 ¥_S' It~ LJ'iB 130 TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WINO 01 RECTI ON 

0800 ~ 1lt.~ '1.:;c (.,~ ~ '.1b 112 '" I:.so l:!.Sb I)~ AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

TO 
TOTAL MI LES BY 
ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 .., '-{SC 
'" '* 12. { i-l.G- Ib .. t:L, 

TOTAL MILES BY 

/l.oo to'!£:. I~ 23S: OBSERVATION 

, 

l -



\ r  

WATM ENGR'S S I M A N R E -  . ' c& 2 L & k >  ad, 
M l E F  ENGINEER _c=_ 

S.L.L. SLL. 
PEOS. PEOS. 
R.ph F '1 

M l E F  ENGR'S S I M A N R E -  

REMARKS 

1200-1600.ATat 

U",Jc',(WAY /Is 1?6-=,,-<& /YN'e].ZJ.';~ dAd,NE.<Y U US[ /I.s SrlFp({£, C/i~N'"d 

Fe-e) !,otv/(s 

_ r 

W"TOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE- ~~ ====---==== 
1600- 2000 wATot 

A 5. 

WATai ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE· 

I 

."Tot ENGR'S SI~A1URE-

2400.0.400 WATOI 

AT ONch 4 k=, VVNG. {aU, H[ll/V 'Ewr,'NIZ ow \["(1«, QU,r, I liAr oIL 

WATot ENGR' 5 SIQIIAlURE- -
0400.0800 WATCH . 

/fAc..llu/{;t(i/ /.(7 06;'-(4702& -+5 d£F<ZU' f/zKr ),:lAu .. b'· 
I 

r . ...' • 
$ H44J f!E.st'AlT, a/flaIG-/; 1/tJTI,cICP. lli/sf>ecTfc'A/,s of AAc././1,U6!i'V ,. sl?tc.es 

11£:.J..0 0.4 stJALrv 12/1..1l.ek !J:..t, .. ,(#404. £0£4 a(L.. LCAc'1i\ E6'4d a:L'?Q Tq ~.qQ 

, I 

gll-'GIES AI' 54££ LEi/E/,. .olUtA; Ct)1II0IiA.)51+Lt; EgP~ /.tu,8, <2 it.. >lotte 4$-(r## 

WATOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE· Ll 
011 EF ENGINEER 

BC : U::R WATER READINr.S 

~'~~3TD PORT 

He ·32S HOURS 
ALL ARL 
T !u T-ARL 
S-',L. SAL. 
PHOS. PHOS. 
R.ph p , _o.!--1 

OIIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE.;-;;;e e=;:= 



I200 

TO 

I600 

- 
16W 
TO 

2000 

2000 

TO 

2400 

i 2400 
TO 

i 0400 

I 
I -  
~ 

I 0400 

To 

0800 

0800 

TO 

I200 

- - 

F. 0. BACX 
VAWW 

A X. T E N  

MAIN S T E M  

SUPER HEAT 

F.O. T W .  IN 

T O T N  REMLUTIONS 

" 
.' 

!. 

VOVAGE NO. I '''''' TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

(FOR WATCH) 

AVERAGE RPM 

H.P. AHEAD 

L. P. AHEAD 

L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TEJ*ERAruRE 
THRUST BEARING 

FORWARIJ H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 
TO 

2000 

liS' 

Itf 

~-G. VVAlr; 
WATCH 

2000 2.400 0400 
TO TO TO 

2400 0400 0800 

GENERATORS 

0800 
TO 

1200 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

! 
1200 

TO 
1600 

1600 
TO. 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

2400 
TO 

0400 

I)" t~ 13D 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE O.L 

cr ON HAND AT 

~ I-"M=ET=E=-R.:.;A-'-T.:.;N:::OON"'---t_-----1~ START OF DAY 
w «~~ METER ct EVAPORATED 

0400 
TO 

0800 

~ ~::: 8 «~ ~ ~ PREVIOUS NOON jl);'~2 ZD 3t; OR RECEIVED 
V) [l. ~ 8 ~ ~ j: ~ I-:CO"'NC:5UM=E-'-D ---"'----P'-'-'==-t :!j . 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ LI. m ~ w en l3 ~I__'_.Y-M-,-ET-=E,,-R --t_-----1 ~o ON HAND 

is : ~ Ji ~ (i [l. I.&. ~ ~ 8 ~ ~ ~ V) ON HAND AT III 

~ ~ ~ [l. ~ ~ 0 0 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ START OF DAY CONSUMED _
_ ~_+-"-Z+-.~-I--~-I--~-I--~-+_-~-+_---+_>--X_+-~-~-+_-l!-+_-~-+_-g_~I~ RECEI VEO ON HAND AT 

l--::oo",R",' ""'G'="'DA:.:Y_-+ ___ --1::-' START OF DAY 

1200 "".3"'"'----l"I.)=1fb"4-14L ,~"--_c,+"/p'-'(1'-'t>+_-"8'---f'j-"3"-'e=__jJI)'-'I-'2-=_j--l"/;"-'D"'----_F.3"-~-=0'_t/~3'-'r.'-'6"+"'.J'-'3::..f'-ll EJ(PENDED 
r !--;OftJo;-R;,-' N"'G=DA':'-Y_+ ___ -I ~ RECE I YEO 

TO REMA! N I-NG :J 

1600 II~ ,/~~~~;::1~~~~-~~_t~~~-_tI.~J-~~~~~~~~~~~~OO~A~R~D~-+_--~-' ON HAND 
'1". IJ.~ 4.rh I,.-.lt) I I) 14-{) J2t.:> I":' ~ IJ3((l .3.r() .23J <r ON HAND AT 

--++--IL=.!L.I+!...!::..t=:....::...:....r-:-::::....--4'=~~..joE4--++_;::.._jL..=!.~f"'-!.~:..:.~1 ~ START Of DAY CONSUMED 

o 

0800 
TO 

1200 

.3 1).f)O 'is7J 173(7 '8 13tJ /12- t.tJ J,!Jt:Jo I~o .t.3f ~ EVAPORATED 
"00 ~~~~~~~~~~~~-¥~~~~-r----~~_+~~~~~~~IUUI__'_°~R-R~EC=E~'V=E~D--t_------t-~-----------------

TO -
2000 i--;-+--I--+--I--+--t--+--+_--t---t---t---llt:; ON HAND 

'I I/.MD JJ,5() 73iJ 9 1/1,1'" ;, I "I. 111)0 13,u).2.J~ ~f-----+---b--------
o CONSLNED 

(II •• • { hr •.• /lflr.t~d)(Fre" •• ct.r •• de col •. ) 

TO 

WINO DIRECTION 

DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL./MI 
0800 I-~-r--~;----r--~I---+----I---+----I----t----I---+----lr-------------t------t------------+-------

i l24b I 'JI.5Zl L 50 Jb '''0 Ill> ij~ I$'J~ V~ 2.35' TOTAL REVOLUT'ONS 

0800 ~_-L3~'~~~~=+'~f:~~~~~,~3cq-~~~~I~~~lt~~~ __ ~~~~o~I~I~~~I~~~~L=·~·~~9~=~~~~~~R.~P~.M~. __ -+ ____ -1~S_TA_T_E_0_F_SE_'--__ +-____ _ 
TO TOTAL MILES BY 

ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 ~-',J~~.--_~~,~J~I---~----~.-'J--I---~----~--.,.--~I/~/--~I,~/--I---~~~TO~T~AL~M~'L~ES~By~--t------f~~~~~~+-------

't I2t7O TSO '='k> 10 ('Ie '/20 'tV :1'f5l:!l/f!IOb £.SS' OBSERVATION 



WATM M G R ' S  S I W N R E -  C . 

REMARKS 

16OO.2O()O WATOt 

1fAlGi ENGR' S SfGNAlURE~ 

I 

WATCH ENGR"S ""'AlURE-

SPftC(?S 

WATOI etGR·s $IGlfAnJRE .. ~ 
£"'C.&eT ' 

WATCH atGR'S SIGNA,TURE:. 

~""n."" '::.:_ _ -t PORI 
1': :'5 '179 HO:'l1S Z1'/ 
1~_L II· t. AKL 1M 
'l' - . I'L I:>~I T-AKL ,,(.(, 
S'T If·" S"L. ,s;l 
pros. .Jb PROS. .30 
R.\h 

II a.ph II 



AVERAGE W M  

L . P .  M E A D  

F. 0 .  8 A a  

A I R  TO FUKWACE 

M&IN S T E M  

F.O. T E W .  I N  

PORT BOILER 
L . P .  BLEEDER 

S T E M  AT THROTTLE 

L .P .  EXHAUST 

PERCENT OF S L I P  

0BL N E L / M I  DETENTION TIME 

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS UIW DIRECTION 

STATE OF WEATHER 

TOTAl MILES BY 
OBSERVATION 

I 

1200 
TO 

1600 

RUNN ING TIME 

1600 
TO 

2000 

WATCH 

2000 
TO 

2400 

l400 
TO 

0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

DETENTION TIME ~ 

R~E~VO~L~U~T~IOO~~COL~N~TE~R~----r------r-----1------+------t------r-----;~ 

AFT. H. P. 
ROTOR BEARI NG 
FORWARD L. P. 
ROTOR 6EAR I NG 

AFT. L.P. 

1200 
TO 

1600 

1600 

TO. 
2000 

TYPE OF VESSEL 

WATCH 

2000 2400 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

0400 
TO 

0800 

0800 
TO 

1200 

1>C 

~(E:cN:.:D_O::F-,::-WAc.T:.;"'~) ,,--,------+-----+-------1f__----+----_�------+-------1 U') c ROTOR BEAR I NG 
TOTAL REVOLUTIONS 0:: I- HOTTEST GEAR • J 
l(~FO~R~W~A~T~"'~)~ ________ _+------~----_hnr.~~------+_----_+r~~~~ ~~B~E~A=R~IN=G~FO~R=.~AR~O~+----_I------+_----_+------t_----+~~~~--
AVERAGE RPM 2~~(~ 11'\ u HOTTEST GEAR \.,~ 

\,oP lL.l I '1 0.... ;: ~ ~B,-EC"A:-R_' N::G=AF_T ____ ---1I-____ + ____ _I------+-----_+------I-'--= :>,,,,,,':>:... 

F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) ..Jj>~~I~~ 1~/~7; I~~O ~ ~ ~:~E~~; qy lot.. 'O~ 10+ IDt leX.-
L >- ~ r7:, S=T"-S::T"A'=G='E ':F:::E:::ED=---I---"---+'''''~-I='-''''--t-'-''---.!-+.L!::.><---1f--'--'''-

F. o. CON SlfotED ~19o S'OD t.,/tJ (2-1.:0 :::i ~ WATER HEATER J I D liD \10 110 liD l/C' 
z ~~~~~~----~~~_I~~~+_~~_f~~--~~--+~~--

D. C. FEED ..l. .." ., I L' 4. . I 
THROTTl.E WATER HEATER Jag :JJ'if' LYe> J.'I"b ~$ 2<1<"' 

H.P. AHEAD 
3RD STAGE FEED 
WATER HEATER 

. 

L.P. AHEAD 17..,,- r 1~ /1/) 2.o{) 120 

I­

'" .. 
"­
>-

VAOJI.N 

~ L.O. TO TURBINES 
~ 

~ 
~ AUX. STENoII 
~ 
~ 

BACK PRESSURE 

GLAND STEAM 

~ r-~L~.~P.~B~LE~E~D~ER~--_r----~r_----~----~------+_----_r----__i 
I STEAM AT THROTTLE 
U .. 
~ L.P. EXHAUST 1.1 ~- ,J..I. 12..~ 1 l.. D Ie(., 

CONDENSATE '1'f q~ g~ il'o J~1. 

~ CI RC. WATER IN I j, 75<' ]k lll-- :, $(0_ 

~ CI RC. WATER OUT ~)- I '1!" ~ <:) 1i 2-- • \ g2.... 
~r--------------r~~-1-a~--t-~~-t~~--t---~-r~~~ 

~r-L._O_._TO __ ~_L_E_RS __ ~I~I~~~~~~~~~I~I~2-~+~II4-+_~--~'~~It~2-~ 
L.O. FROM COOLERS 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEA.RING 

FOR'NA.R!) H. P. 
ROTOR BEAR I NG 

10« /I~ lID 11 () l: Id? 

ILL 
GENERA-TORS . 

.. 
'" ::J 
o ... 
z .. 
-' 
-' ... 
u 
'" 

ENGINE ROQd 
TEMPERATURE 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERAlURE 

NOZZLES IN USE 

NO. OF 
BURNERS IN USE 

BURNER TIP SIZE 

CO2 % PORT 
BOILER 

CO2 ", STBD. 
BOILER 

OIL LEVEL 
MAIN SUt.F 

I 

I.']' S" 
FUEL - WATE~ AND LUBE orl . 

.. 

a::: ON HAND AT 

~ I--"M::;ET,::E"R:...::.AT~N.::;OON:::...+"/:..! ""tt>""LL >7.<.£jt;,'1 ~ I-;'ST::;AR:;;;;.T;;;O;;F:;;:;:DA.::Y __ + ______ _ 
1.&1 II: ~ ~ METER « EVAPORATED 

~ ~ j 8 ~ ~ ~ ~ I-'-P.::RE::.V"I.:.OU::S,--,NO::.ON:.:.c.~In'L!< ,0"fJ,-("(,,I'-.'-'-I0 : 1_0.::;R'--'R:::EC.::;E:..:I.:.VE=:O'---1--------
II: ~ ~ ~ 8 ::il .-- r- CONSl.fo4EO l&J 

~ 0::... 1.1.1 ~ I.L ~ 1&.1 III ~ -=-': I-'BY=:::-M.::E:;T:::E.::R:::-__ _r--------I-' 00 ON HAND ...:a:: IL- I- ~ g I.L ot; g~ 0.... 0 a a: I.&l ::E ~ ~ • W til IL. Z III ON HAND AT 
I- ~ ~ 0.. W lAO 0 0 0 ?i: :: 0 ~ ~ (/) ~ ~ START OF DAY ttl CONSUMED 

---:-!--I!I-z-=>_r--~-·~r_-:;;--+---:;;--t_--'--_r---'--+--..;--+_-~-!i'--r-';..· ~;;.~~r_:I'--~---~~t_-§l--_II~ RECEI VED ON HAND AT 
I-:OU,=R,,' N;;G:"O"'A:::Y __ --1 ________ -I =...J START OF DAY 

1200 F3=----fI ... ol,..0 -"'1I.++..!....:.C-=C>-t-=It'-'~'__"b+-=g-+I:..:1 J.n"-'L-+iL-' lb"-~yl___-r/;-"b'___t"'-"l'-'-'" ,llJ,',-"JJ,,-,,((l'--!-"l..,,3-''''--l1 EXP ,"OED 0 OORING DAY I.&J RECEIVED 

TO I-:R:=","A'"'I"'N"'I .:::G=----+--------I ~ 

1600 Ii.f-J--t __ -:-t-;:::-I.-;-:;:1--;--;:1:-::~1::-:t----t;_;;_t~::-t __ j ____ jl_J~ON~BO~A~R~D~--_+----__ --I...J ON HAND 

IJkO() f-5] I,f6 I (j. ufI lJ-fJ +~ 1.2.(6 IH1J '3-d r gl--:'':;'''A:::~:::-g;:F:;:;A~;:.:AY'__I--__ _+-J...CON= ..... =E'''-D---L----

,j /.MD If~ £,5"() 'iI Il. III t:b fje;, /]PO 2.l5 ~ EVAPORATED 
1600 r-'''-_I==_t'-'''--=---+'''''--~+.IL..--+-'..J.J'---t_'=_I----_I--='-=-_t~=-t<='''-+==--=--jlu OR RECEIVED 

TO ~I_~~~~~~-------t--~------------------

2000 1__---1----_t----_r----+_----+-----r----1-----+----_+----_r----+-----ll~ ON HAND 

J/ 116tJ 1 \.GIJ 1.5'1) M )'if} 12. "6' 1.2.P~ I~~ 2.J.J' ~I-------+----t--------g CONSllIotED 

0400 1_~.r~uJ;'~~.,nLf~L>~~~~__P!LL:~~~~~L-~/~J'~~l1~/u(~L-~--~~~z.~£d15~~~~Of/~~~~~~~,5~>~--~I_~~~NN~)~NG~TI~M~E----~----~P~E~Rcr=N~T~O~F~S=L~IP __ +_-----­
TO 

DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/fIIl 
0800 1_--,[~~----t_----I__---i-----+----_t----1_----+_----t_--~I__---1----~I--~-"'---"----_+------_+~~.::="""-----+--------

7 IU~ Jj~ 1£.6"0 I/) l'f~ /.l.J) l'k A!U .rll ill TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

0.00 ~~~--~~~~~~~(.~~~~.~i?~~I~~IC'~tJ~~()~~---t~~~~~~~~I~~~~~~~~~~f;A;,~~AA~~~R~.;P~.M~.---+------~ST~.~TE~OF~SE~A~--~------
TO TOTAL MILES BY 

ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 r-.~ 1-11--I,---t,~I~~'----+-----+-.-. l--t----1I-----t~~-t----1ll--/~---t-----jI~T~OT~AL~M~I~L~E~S~B~Y,----+-------~~~~~~~-t--------

\ Il<»1 ~~ (0 fiO l~ ~~ 1/~~~~~~~~O~.S~E~RV~.~TI~ON~==:db:====~==========db====== 



M l E F  MGR'S S I W A N R E -  

'. , 

or 

REMARKS 

fLf V" 
t$OO~ 1000 WATD! 

fit A<. tll4/cR J/ /AI Q '" 4:R A- u ;, aJ .4 ,s Ehu,,,tI Ii I t 

tjA.KE. 4,4-'*'«7 7= /J/sP/fr/U;;¢Ez atE, (Y4&#t P 4Uj: 

2400~0.400 WATOI 

.-~ __ -L~dU~LY~~Qa~~~~L-~~~~~~~~~~JU~~All~~~~~ 

N4trviftl 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGHATURE~ 

0.-00.0800 WATCH , 

!14G!ft NIi.JIl Y A:.'!S 8c.E411'#, E. 7'.:,1#. er-, 
I 

1JIIt<Ei. C,MAI/Ai/CE @ otS.rz. - TI!;iTMIG <;'648 t/Ii!. '" roO " L£S T T£l.Er;.f(/r!"# Gi 6) 7o? 
1001"/#4 A,VC.lfclf V!t1"«/f' :rpf'J;c.T AJ.t. ff(joie ,'w eA/!PARltn:"Al 7/2 GIT (),v.pMI(/Aj" 

J , 

c:H1£f ENGINEER 

1.;,;, " 'Pt 
T- V'l;. <! 
S:.1, I/,/if 
L,s, SO 
F~. -en , II 

HOuRS '175 
ARL 

SAL, 

PROS. 

H.ph 

j 

.ATCH EHGIt"S SI~ATURE. 



1200 1600 200 

1600 2000 240 
TO m m 

RUNNING T I M E  

D E T M T I O N  T IME 

REVOLUTION CWNTER 
(END OF W A T M I  

TOT& REWLUTIONS 
I FOR W A T M I  

THROTlLE 

H.P.  AHEAD 

L . P .  M E A D  

f a -  L.O. TO TURBINES 13, \- /3 .5- 13: 
3 w 

Q 
P 

\ ' t l J  14 d 1.l~ 8 W X .  S T E M  

BAD: PRESSURE 

a A N 0  S T E M  

I . P .  BLEEDER 

L.P.  BLEEDER 

STEM AT m m m E  

L.P.  EXHAUST 

w 
g CIRC. WATER I N  

2 7c 179 17G 
a w 9 2- rn CIRC. WATER OUT 

TEMPERATURE 
THRUST BEARING 

FORlARD V.P. 
m T o R  BEARING 

GENE 

I600 To I 

?400 

'ORS 

I 

-P 
/It 

I;/R 

ICd 

F. 0. BACK 

Li lR TO N F S A C E  

F.O. T E W .  I N  

PORT BOILER 

I I I I I 
_. 
2 1 NOZZLES I N  USE I 

N E L  - WATER AND LU 

ON HAND AT 

ON HAND AT 
DURING DAY 

W R I N G  DAY 

_.- L . O .  CENTRIFUGE . HOURS OPERATED 

!@I2 &- 1 2 w  I600 Z M O  2400 O M 0  0800 

10 23C 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

1600 Z O M  2400 0400 0800 I200 
I I I 

4 ? 
SUKMARk I 

RUNNING T I M E  PERCENT OF SLIP 

DETENTION T I M E  

W I N D  DIRECTION 

AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

X ) T U  M I L E S  BY 
ENGINE 

TOTAL M I L E S  8Y 

STATE OF YEATHER 

I I I d 

", .. 
I:"~ P0 "Z:2 I "; u I.J 'Y I" QLlt II~ctJ 

TYPE OF VESSEL OATE 

r J.' /Z 0 pz.. If - I '+-- I ~--Id., ~f.-0. Lilt .... 

WATCH WATCH 
1200 !SOO 2000 '400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO 
1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 12.00 1600 2000 2400 0400 DaDo 1200 

RUNN ING TIME 2.10 ;; 
AFT. H. P. 

\~L ROTOR BEARING 

.... FORWARD L. P. . 

DETENT I ON TIME Z ROTOR BEARiNG I :3,c 
0 

REVOLUTION COUNTER 14~~~ 
U AFT. L.P. -(END OF WAiot) ,0 ;; ROTOR BEAR I NG 
~ >-

11& TOTAL REVOLUTIONS ,13, 7c '" HOTTEST GEAR 

(FOR WATQi) 
.. iii BEARING FORWARD --' u 

'11. .f 
=< - HOTTEST GEAR 

lie 
u 

AVERAGE RPM - 00 BEARING AFT .... w 
~ 

~/A~ f//;" \100 
1
/100 r;30 " <=:'" '" ~ AUX. COND. 

I"~ rc~ I/b+ 
.. .... 

I D '-f 16 (. 10(-F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) hl-"\c R-: 10 ,'320 .. .. CONDENSATE 
~ 

sA~ 1" PD >- ~ '51 51 AGE FEED ".; t7c-F,D. CONSl.NED r.. nil 59fJ ,~ (.,)J) '" ~ WATER HEATER I I (,) 1ft' lic 11 () IN? w 
z .... 

L/ 
D. C. FEED 

n'i .J..38 110 bH lzJ~ 2~("' THROTT1..E 2.'::0 :z: WATER HEATER U 

J:LO 
.. 3RD STAGE FEED 

" H.P. AHEAD WATER HEATER 

L.P. AHEAD 19 F.O. TO BURNERS 18 D jgtJ lee 1% ~ rIP 120 

11 .1..{",,> 2/"~ J.I..~ - 11.,·7 2,,)' I 
F. O. BACK 

VAOJlN PRESSURE 

~ L.o. TO TURBINES J.,3, \- )3·,j- I:; .> U\.,\-1/3 .. S 13 on AIR TO FURNACE 1" L .J. " 2." JII 2" f; w 
~ '" ~ 

,';e 1';'-0 
.. 

00 

!'-l G )1.} () lJ/lJ l.fc 
--' 

00 AUx. STEAM =< UPTAKE 
w U 
~ - p 'b.c _'1,:,-tJ ~/S"c ~ 

"'r '1 'J 9 "1 ') .... .fn~ '/.50 LhT'7J BACK PRESSURE '" 
MAIN STEAM .. ~ 

l.j -3,0 
.. 

72~ '" .3.~ 3c t.56 ~fQ t..!>-6 « GLAND STEAM )... ,0 2.c '" 
SUPER HEAT I"Cc> fcS;D 

-' 
=> w 
u 70 --' 

I leu /.!>~ t.r-o 1.'lD '5:C - H.P. BLEEDER ;; F.O. TO BURNERS , s;7../ 
.... m Icc '" LO. TEt.P. IN iCC ~ ':t- 10.2... leL .. I. P. BLEEDER E SETTlI NG TANKS 70 9~ E'c qi') '1 C' .. 
>- PORT BOILER 21'::- 2.£c 2.~5 .l.~ S" '" L.P. BLEEDER 12 ' UPTAKE J.SC ,t8tJ w 
!: 725' J STBD. BOILER 

110 2i.iJ 2!cc:;- J..I#-r ).£.5' 2')0 :z: STEAM AT THROTTLE UPTAKE 
U .. 

117 11'6' r~ 
ENGINE ROCM 

72- 9/ 12- ':JS' " L. P. EXHAUST 111;- J.2;f Il2.1 9'2- qt) TDFERATURE 

CDNDENSATE I D i,- qfj 'lL I qt/-- 1/00 Ic~ .. FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERAnJRE 92- 9~ elf 9() 9}" 'J~ 

00 

'78 7ro 
~ 

w CIRC. WATER IN 11 \-.- '79 1& 1,(.. =< NOZZLES IN USE 

'" 0 

" w .... 
1(J .gc z NO. OF 

L .z C:, .. 
CIRC. WATER OUT ~2-- ~ ~C f?lJ .. Z- 2.. ).-'" BURNERS IN USE w --' 

~ --' 
J"7(; 1"%0 ~fI.~ ~5' SYss; ~ ! I 'f /j'~ IIC ! /I ').-- IJbi 12~ w 

.~" L.O • TO (X)()lERS U BURNER TIP SIZE (..L\ .... ~ 

FROM COOLERS 110 liP le2 itd IIIJ cf loR i CO2 " PORT 
L.O. BOILER 

TEMPERATURE 
liS;-

CO2 " STBD. 
THRUST BEARING BOILER 
FOR\liARI) H.P. 

120 
OIL LEVEL 

;J.' S" 2'6' .is' oJ'S" ,).' 31" 2.'7 " ROTOR BEARING MAIN SlY'· 

GENERATORS . 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

II/) 1132-0 '" 
ON HAND AT 

'" 
METER AT NOON w START OF DAY 

w " 
.... 

EVAPORATED w '" ~ ;" METER .. 
'" w w 0 ~ w w PREVIOUS NOON IliP • .,u{' ,. 

OR RECEIVED ~ '" ~ 8 ~ 0 > > 00 ..: iii 0 '" z ;: ;: '" 00 8 w ~ CONSUMED w 
'" w ~ 00 ~ m w '" 0 '" w w 0 ~ >w ;;; 

" --' BY METER n'~ --' ON HAND .... ~ ... ~ ~ '" 0 .... 8'" 0 w ;; .. ~ .. ~ 00 .. z 0 
Ii ,"w ~ ~ ~ .w iil 00 ON HAND AT m wm ...... ·00 00 00 ... --' .... Z~ ~ W ~ .0 0 0 ~6 ow ~ .. ~ START OF DAY CONSUMED .. w~ Ii .... .... .; .", 

~ ~ 0 w 
~ ",z 00 00 ~ ~ .... ~ ~ .. > =< RECEI-VED ON HAND AT 

~ 

~ II/ t> 
DURING DAY --' START OF OAY 

1200 .3 , .1.Cb rjn> lP-r6 13.: [,,2- ~.rD iore::. In" EXPE'IIDED 0 
OORING DAY w RECEIVED 

TO 
REMAIN~NG 

m 
=< 

1600 ON BOARD --' ON HAND 

4- l).e6 4,,~ ("if -J I D 3.~ 1)..6 . I 'HI t'3 Jc, J3J7'. I:l a u- '" ON HAND AT w 
START OF DAY I- CONSUNEO 

.3 I/.Lbo 45{) t..51) 9 1_.Jlj IN IJ4 0 .t.tr .. 
d.L J~ 

,. EVAPORATED 
1600 U OR RECEI VED 

TO .... 
2000 v- ON HAND 

J./ II..CJ {,-(O )Jjp "1' l.v$" 
w 

1/2,.., JI> L)2. IJ"4 lin> " 0 

lL>o 
0 CQNSLt.IED 

3 /2<.."0 G5D ~- I~L liD t..L r2Do keD ~ lOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (lfo. of lou. 0,erotfl4)(FruA. _hr •• 11" ,.h.) 
2000 

TO 

2400 l! 1120c '/6 IJ.2Lb 
L. O. CENTRIFUGE . HOURS OPERATED 

'lse Coso g I~B 120 l2bo ~ 1200 1600 '000 2400 0400 0800 

3 'J.dO -1('[> 
~.() <t Iii II ~.z. I.J. .[l) I/Ull 23 r TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 IJo 1600 '000 '400 0400 0800 1200 

TO ,-
t/ 'f <{ ~ 4 .., 

0400 

.H' III f( ./-'11 lY IJ..~ ,14/V /'d~ Ie Ilf1l U/Ll l.3r I SU .... ARh' , 
0400 '~ 11M '1/,51) 1/Kl' 'Y J.t.1.. Ill.. '-2- ~366 I4IP't J..,J,:I RUNNI NG TIME PERCENT OF SLIP . 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL ruD.../MI 

0800 

if J.J5' 111iJ JJ.~ I.~ J~ }1/6 IJ~ tit. iJ~ 1'2.$ TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

_\ ll.oo 
' i 

h- i? 132-i~$D 0800 I "n (..1 II~o I Is", 12~.::. AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

TO 
TOTAL MILES BY 

ENGINE STATE Of WEATHER 
1200 

.J ~~ i7lS ,.;., ~(", I~c", 
TOTAL MILES BY 

12.:>0 10 120 /5l:0 23:> OBSERVATION 

l 



" .' 

REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATai 

n I fi u C/. i C r, E,· '-'''/ R 1\ • 

, 

ff(-J e{/u·-(PS-~ A;J, {3 L < ~ t.:r~, C~ /--, C:" tJu(Y! ,-"S· 

ti .3 - Ll G- (~ J...J If) I'v' ()!'J I r t: 1-",) v/)6 <, l 

p (7." N t! ,-::-

l,.L8Il LLI I It WATOI ENGR'S SIGNAlURE-

1600.2000 WATai • 

/lA-,:,t'll,U4A'(,A) It.:s Be-Fade 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 I GHAlURE-

PcR' 

L f'" 1 - t1t"JrJljT·" WATOIENGR·SSIGNAlURE.
fJ ~ __ --"', O. ,. 'QI{BlJch;VnP, ;-,/.:U,r; ¥lila U/" ~ ~~ ---, 

0400 -0800 WATOI.. I 

I1Ac..1t; q #..If V 'AI a 14K Ali ~ If} A:S EeE<>8£, If Xc; IE. pr 
I 

/If,LO £11(';', C.AS "'A J..T( PR/II -# B-2. ~1'c..EP DtrltCr SkewES FAI't.uRS, 3HE&< 

fA'£,'SGNT. MIOGe. 1/07''t'FI£p. 7~ST a~Sl'eE.O T- f,owo,'- e4£~~,,,,u TIftPI'fNdh"lI. 
ClIl£e i.AtG, in EP6- ' 81-{.Qot,.1.J,.J r;, ~'.11!e WHJJi/. C IdA If, Cii 0 t.y~. 

WATOt ENGR" 5 SIGNATURE. 

WATOt ENGR"S SIGNAlURE. 

OilEF ENGINEER 

:w_ .~R WATER READHIC!'1 

1']'--'_2 PORT 

E 3527 HO;;?S 

L . .lJ 9.501 1.1:1 

£!.L·if,"1 SAL. 

PEDS. 4() PEDS. 

R.ph 

1/,17 
30 
II 

O"EF EHGR'S SIGNATURE. ~ <? Z 



I600 

RUNNING T I M E  

OETMTION T IME 

AVERAGE WM 

..O'.-m TURBINE 

. .P.  BLEEDER 

S T E W  AT THROTTLE 

D N D M S A T E  

31RC. WATER I N  

31 RC. WATER OUT 

r W E R A N R E  

- 
I zoo 

TO 

I600 

I S M )  
TO 

2000 

2000 

TO 

2400 

- 
2400 

TO 

O M 0  

0400 

TO 

0800 

0800 

TO 

t zoo 

D w 

0 0 
d E Y 

J 

P E 
L 0 c 

I 

I 

3 f llld 

3 L  f ' I t 7  

;ENERATORS 

I 

I 

I 
-4-- 

3rd k 3 i  

FUEL - WATER A N D  LUBE 011 _ .  

- 
START OF DAY I I I CONSUMED I 
RECEIVED I I lC?4 HAND AT 

L 
_I START OF DAY - W R I N G  DAY 

EXPEYOED 0 
W R I N G  DAY RECEIVED 

RE!MINtNG 3 
m 

CU WARD ON HAND 

L ON !AN0 AT 
5 START OF OAY CCUSUMED 
Q r EVAPORATE0 

OR RECEIVED 
- - 

ONHAND 
Y 

2 CONYUED 

LO. PRESS. LY*POIUTORI ,I.. .f hr. .  .,... l.d,,Pr..h ..a*. ..d. ' . I . . ,  

-.O. C E h T R l F U G E  . HOLRS O P E R A T E D  

Y- % 
/ SUMARII 

RUNNING T I M E  PERCWT OF S L I P  

> E T M T I C N  T IME a& F U E L ~ I  

r O T N  REMLUTIONS W I N D  DIRECTION 

AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE OF SEA 

rOTN M I L E S  BY 
MGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

r O T N  M I L E S  BY 
,n9Cn".TION 

"'"C/-- IV I b h.v ~ PF 
YOYAGE NO . I FROM I" TYI"E OF VE S SEL DAn 

P.2- II.%. -/~-+/£ 
WATCH WATCH 

,,00 1600 2000 2400 0 400 0 80 0 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0 800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO. TO TO TO TO 

16 0 0 ZOOO 2400 0 400 OBOO 1200 160 0 2000 2400 0400 0 800 "00 

AfT. H. P . 
RUNN ING T,M ( - ROTOR BEAR ING Q 

OETENTIQf\I TIME ... FORWARD L. P . 
Z ROTOR BEARI NG 
0 

RE VO L.UTI ON COUN TER U AfT . L. P . -e END OF WATOH " RO TOR BEAR I NG 
V> ;. TOTAL REVOLUTIONS '" HOTTEST GE AR 

"' 
z 

(FOR WATCH) ~ 8 BEAR I NG FORWA RD 

a - HOTTEST GEAR 
AVERAGE RPM - ~ BEARIN G AFT ... w 

~ 

" (l;io f:M li'~'c '/ () I It~.f6 ~ifltb '" ~ AUX. CON D. 

/04- ,o~ it't kt,.. F.O. METER l END OF WATCH ) "' ~ 

I v 't I 0 --J 17.,71J "- "' CONDEN SATE 
~ 

>- ~ 1ST STAGE FEED 

I()I/ 'J'7P 53() ~ II Ci/J I~'" 5c\b '" 
~ 

I,C F. O. CONSlMEO .. i!i WATER HEATER II I 0 Ito u6 1# z ~ 

D. C. FEED 

.2U 24<:> J. '1 0 d-THROTTlE 0: WATER HEATER :2 'f () ..uf! u 

"' 3RD S TAGE F[[D 

" H.P. AHEAD WATER HEATER 

L . P . AHEAD F .0. TO BJRNERS I f( 0 Ilr/) feo ~ l'1tJ (I!.fc 
-' 

21cs 1 io , J" 'U,f 2-7 ~ F. O. BACK 
VAOJlH ) ~ - J.(,~ w 

" I 
PRESSU RE 

~ 13,J 
. JIg I~C i 3 . r 13,'s" 13.S"" V> 2-" fJ,N 2-" ;1." 1," L " w L .O:- TO TURBINE S 

'" 
A I R TO FURNACE 

~ 
~ 14c I~ C' "' ~ 

/ 4- ;... 11j"P I o.t 1\ 1#0 
~ w UPTAKE ~ AUX. STENo! => ~ w U 

~ 

9 
- f JI,j"Q ,(so '1SD ~SD ~ 

'1 "i 'l '/ 9 ... 4~D Y.nl BAO( PRESSURE '" 
MAIN STEAM 

'" "' ~ 

2 ' 1 .2.5' 2 e:::- 11, r - 2 ,~ 
"- tiro I.J/) ~.c& C,SB "' G1...AND STEAM .t .:, '" 

SUPER HEAT ("so (" ~c' -' 
'" => 

1.5b u ~ ~ U .-{) 19';) J.>-2J I:Q:; - H. P . Bl EED ER a I 
F.O. TO BURN ERS ISO ... 

'" 
.. F.O. TOof> . IN "I " I~() C)c ~~ I,,;;, I~~ "' "- I. P. BL EEDER SETTliNG TANKS I~O IcC ' ~~ 

>- ~ PORT BO IL ER 

21> ~ L. P. BLEEDER 

f 
UPTAKE 1. 1 1- 1..7tJ :l1r l.llS ·...,1 s:-w 

z STBD . BOILER - J..1b :zj,~ lSc ]1", .27" ~ :z: STU M AT THROTTl E UP TAKE 
U 

"' 
l,ll/ fl./. li s.; 11(.0 

ENG I N E RO<Jro4 

Cf'l.- 91, '\t qo "ltJ 9' :> _. P . EXHAUST II~ " ~ l"OI"ERATURE 

CDNDOI SATE Cj/.- 9", ') ..t '1 2.-- 5JfJ gg • FI RE ROOM 
q'l.- 9~ '71 19~ ",I TEJ# ERATU RE 9 D 

~ 

1 g' 7~ l YJ 1(,.- 7~ '" w : I RC. WATER IN '78 => NOZZLE S IN USE -~ 0 
;! '" 'if $1 '10 ~ ~ 

z NO. OF 

J., ~ < : I RC . WATER OUT 8't" 'iii.. SOh "' 2- L )- L ~ BURNER S I N USE 
w -' 

~ 
-' 

~Xe ~p ~~-- ~%,(\ 9:[", ~Ir.. li Z..- JIj,J IIC Ill, I IC '" L.a. TO COOL ERS /11-- u BURNER TIP S I ZE 
~ 

'" 
Ib(, 101 

- CO2 ~ PORT 
L.D . FROM COOI..ERS ./1 ,) liP IIiJ Icg 

:> 
BOIL.ER 

TEW ERATURE CO2 ,.. STBD. , - . 
THRU ST BEARING BOILER 
FOR'URI) H. P . OIL LEVEL 

1',/-" ~)I/' 2.''i ' ;jj,J ~ .1. '-1-' ~J ROTOR SEAR ING MAIN SU"" 

"j ENERATOR S - FUEL · WATER AND LUBE O il - . . 
. 

'" 
ON HAND AT 

""£fER AT ~OON V/" 'Ih-o 
- .'. .. START OF DAY 

;;; C> METER 
0-

EVAPORA.TED ... ;:; Ii z 
III l'/ 17 u:; 

."' ~ w ~ w w PRE VIOU S "tOON '" OR RECE IVED ~ ~ ~ ~ '"' ~ 
> > 

~ .: iil 0 < ;:: '" ~ 8 w ;:: CON SUofEO .. ~ w • ~ 

~ 
m w < Ilj" 0 '" w w ~ > w ;;; C> J BY METER ~ ON HAND 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

" 00- s ~ 0 w 
<~ i ~ ~ ~ z 0 0 ,", w 

~ ~ . W iii ~ ON HAND AT on wm 
0 ~ :: 

.~ ~ ~ ~ 
STA RT OF DAY CONSl...lMED ~~ ~ w ~ 0 0 o w ~ ~ ~ 

'" 
~ ~ -' ~~ . ~ i i 0 

" , 2 ~ '" ~ ~ ~~ > RECEI VEO ON HAND AT 
~ 

OURI~G DAY ~ START OF DAY 

.3 IZOO J Oe 't£O !ere 'b I,.~ ;!.. {I D ~'Z- l:i'e, I:l.r~ tn r EXPE"t OED 0 
!l.lR I NG DAY .. RECEIVED 

TO REMAIN I NG .. 
" 1600 

'if! 
ON BOARO ~ ON HANO 

'f Il,leo l-4n} Ie IlQ (0 I 3 <i II t. Z- .2[0 '1 f<'> .2. 3 ~ ~ ON HAND AT 

'" START OF DAY 0- CONSUMED 

.; IJ.2bb JlSf) ~'?J <;J J~ lL I~ /)t>() 2.3.>" "' EVAPORATED II~ '" 1600 '.' OR RECEI vto 
TO ... 

2000 l ON HAND 

if ~ I.<.d ¥I .us- .. 
1/,2#/) Ib 1'1'6 1/,Z,2. j)p) lL?~ :> 

0 CON SUoIE 0 0 

ZOOO ~ 12.00 -150 &= IS 13J..· 1,0 f...-L ILSb 1/= ~ LOW " " ESS . (VAl"OItATOR5 (If • • • , ., • . .,Hahfl) ( Y, .. . .. Iit ,. •• fl _ , a' • . ' 

TO 

2400 

'i lloC ,Iso I !z.,;,L" 
_. o. C("-TRIFUG£ HOl.RS OPERATED 

(,SC Ic i .',,\' f20 <I s /2.:SD h,s 1200 1600 ZOOO 2400 0400 0800 

3 I,Lee> '4~<> & J .!1I 13..£ 
TO TO TO TO TO TO 

2400 I.> .1:> ,.3 1- / 16 Ir Z- '.l r IJ 160 0 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

-TO 

'+ 'I -! 'f ~ </ 0400 

31( II~ ILf IJ.<U 4n IlclfO (il 'ff l.2rO l.1.nJ ,l3.r , SU ... AR'" 

0400 .3 1.1.4 If) II ... '£) il..;"t> ~ B~ /14 (.z, 12.>"{) /J..9 l.1:lS RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP 

TO 
DETEJiIITION TIh4E BEll. FUEL/NI 

0800 

if ILpg .~ (,5b JI) 1'10 Ill. I/~ /2.!,-D lW ~J..5" TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND D I RECTION 

0800 ~ 12= ·6 ~= i? ~L r, c 1(..) I~ IJ<.-ro ~,Q. C' AVE RAGE R. P. ", . STATE OF SEA 

TO 
TOTAl. lol l LE S BY 
ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

1200 

i {so IH> i :h.r 
TOTAL MILES BY 

{2{,0 1.r3c- 1= Iu, '-€ (btV 12 OBS£RVATI Ofoi 



. 
< 

WATM M C I l ' S  S I M A N R E -  1 r, 2- 
M l E F  ENGINEER 

REMARKS 

1 "200 ~ 1$00 ffATQi 

fly,--! lh1 L. 

< , 

IGO(h2QOO WATOI 

ttU,l(jil/fiJ<f IN ~1'4IiAf;nV AS (J6:EM6-. 

W"TOI ENGR'S SI(iHARJRE· 

\ 

nAOO.0800 WATCH • 

If.4CIl/p&d¥ ;M 11 &.iii' Ii/LPP 1i.1 (JEhzHE r ' 
(J./;I!.A(ft£D £,12. 5,,<.7iap ST"fA,;"nf4', Ct:2I'(&",w.l &ddcr.s 8d,G€,s AL .S4,FE 

"'A101 ENGR'S SI ~ATURE:' 

.......... 

CHI EF £HGJNEER 

HOURS ff.t..1 
AKL 9,3# 
T-AKL ;/,t,'iJ 
SAL. 4,5 
PEWS. ao 

a.ph II a.ph 1/ 

CHIEF ENGR"S SIGHATURE.;Z .~ 
; 



VERAGE WM 

CDNDENSATE 

CIRC. WATER W T  Y% I 94 

TEMPERATURE 

FORAARO F . P .  

I 

m 
2400 

2400 3 IL6h k0 730 p 
TO 

-. FUEL . WATER AND LUBE O I L  

If L L t  

W H A k O A T  
METER AT NCON //o3/r50 Y START OF DAY 

METER 4 EVAPORATEQ 

- 
t 

2 + C W U E D  Y 

ON HAND AT m 

Y Y PREVIOUS NOON /JO)#,L5rO OR RECEIVED > - > - 

2 BY METER /L,~TO ON n*No 
5 4 
YI 0 
0 Y 
b 

Y) ',l 

r 0 0 
Z Y )  

5 START OF DAY CONWMED 
$ 9 3 RFCFlVED W HAND &T 7 nl k t  5 i E E A Y  1 1;1 START OF DAY 1 

W R I N G  DAY RECEIVED 

REYAINING 

3 0 a  t 3 s e  

BBL N E L l M l  ... D E T E N T I W  T I M E  

TOTAL R E M L U T I W S  I WIND DIRECTION 
... 

5s STATE OF SEA (5% AVERAGE R.P.Y. 
TOTAL M I L E S  BY 
ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 

TOTAL M I L E S  BY 

SX. 1- a- O B S E R V A T I W  

"(!EAI -;;-O/./>/ 'h ope r-"'PJlC 
VOYAGE ~O. IG~~ IsA ...... FAAKOJ t" 

TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

Vc AlHAII p~ 2. 1'''·/'''' I'}·/'!-
WATCH WATCH 

1200 1600 2000 '400 0400 0800 1200 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO To TO TO TO 

1600 2000 2400 0400 oeoo 1200 !600 2000 2400 0400 0800 1200 

19'0 1.1.j{t) 2'/0 '+D .t. J/tJ 2~c 
AFT. H. P . 

/30 J.!4 !?>2... I ?J'f 8"1 13k RUNNING TIME ;; ROTOR BEAR I NG 

DETENTION TIME >- FORWARD L. P. 

/3 () I.h 1:'>;: I~ I '>,c z ROTOR BEARING 13 ~ 0 
REVOLUTION COUNTER I~ .. ~;;: Iq~iZ Il.bJ 

'f-";7~ 7g~~ ~t~';; 
u AFT. L.P. 

(END OF WATCH) 'F<2':'- - C; ROTOR BEAR I NG 
on '-TOTAL REVOLUTIONs 

a7DC' .231.10 .u~74 USz_c '" HOTTEST GEAR 

11/ J. /.,5"0 \- 111f~ Iso III I"«() J.1.gro « z 
r~ I~-" (FOR WATOi) -' 

0 BEARING FORWARD 

C).!-.'~ i 05.' 
=> :: 

HOTTEST GEAR 

'1 D 81.1 9~o %.'!- rs:;... u 11ft> IN4 1 ' IY~ Ji.lL. AVERAGE RPM - ~ BEARING AFT "" >- w 

!~~:; L~~ t' II,~ ~tfo llo3 '" '" I " I 
~ AUX. CONO. 

1,,7 « >-
/ tJ 1/ (Ill., F.O. METER (END OF WATCH) 17'0<) ISI'f-~ is.'O>b .. < CONDENSATE id." JU, 110 '" >- ~ t ST STAGE FEED 

t"ls- IVJ.J 17'::::. .1'1{.O 2'1~D i.:ll.r" 1..1.<130 2E(",0 
L 

17'> nil"" F.O. CONSlMEO b p, a '" ~ WATER HEATER I?(J w 
z >-

)~!2 I~;!~ liM 1~2.c 1'4-.2. 6 lib </ 
D. C. FEED 

~Jf6 .2~ I.l.va THROTTLE 2C " WATER HEATER 2~ ;t.J? u c 

II/tiS LJu ~20 J2.0 
« 3RD STAGE FEED 

I 'f .J.. (j J.)2.lJ '" H.P. AHEAD WATER HEATER 

L. P. AHEAD ).6 J.j ),.(" .2 I )J 22, F.O. TO BURNERS I ,.~- 1"/0 i",:-, .:l---b /t." b:::-

lY-'>" IJ.",~- ~"i.J- J..~.s I 
F. O. BACK 

() 0 VArnUM 2BS lBs PRESSURE ~ " C> 

~ L.O. TO TURBINES 1).·.,,- 12.';- t2~ )l • .r l/.l.~ It2.,~ on AIR TO FURNACE 1/" I 'f" <{V If ., .," --1,1 w 

'" '" ~ 

II/t> Ito « ,~ 
w /3s- i s';;- ..31l- /1/" -' 
~ AUX. STEAM => UPTAKE 
w U 

'" <) 1/(. () LI~o ilee L ? 9 '1 " 9 >- I~ 1/60 1/-~/) Ifio BACK PRESSURE '" 
MAIN STEAM 

on « 

'" 7-.; J...$"' .2.:;; 
.. 

17~>- 725' 73.c 13D 'lz.>" 17.2.5,; « GlAND STEA\! () .2- 0 '" 
SUPER HEAT 

--' w => Fo 7" '7D ~ 7lJ 7c 7D -' ~ , .. -6 I.¢ t~ II ('D 15"1'J ISD H.P. BLEEDER -

I 
F.O. TO BURNERS 

0 >- m 

~a 16~ " 'j ~ 9 l' "1 C) 
F.D, TEW. IN 

~ 
leL I,~ feL « I . P. BLEEDER StTTL I NG TANKS q-:" /02- IcC' .. 

>- 'I 
12." 

PORT BOILER 

'" L. P. BLEEDER 12' 12" Il 1: UPTAKE )..9'>- $"~ ~cG .3..-c .1.]6 $~ w 
~ 

7";- '7.2';- 73= 1~ 72:;;- .~ 
STBD. BOILER ). 9:0 .1.:,6' .3,iS' 3n, .!lo boo " STEAM AT Tl-IROTTLE 738 UPTAKE 

U « 
I/le JIg liCe II'-/- 1/2 

ENGINE ROOM ?y '1'$ Cf\ 1'1 '" L. P. EXHAUST II/" 'H' 9'1 T'OoPERATURE 

CONDENSATE lidt:: JJ4 112 lit) IIi.. /Ie .. FI RE R()()M ??' 9g' 1'39 'if 19 , 9'7 TEMPERATURE 

~ 

7t.- gt1 fJ2. 
on 

/y 18 r51 11 /8 w CIRC. WATER IN 1~ go go => NOZZLES IN USE 11/ '" 0 

O! 
CJ~ q~ 

w 

17').. -"1/ :q~ Cf4 
z NO. OF 

~ ? L (. < CIRe. WATER OUT « t,.. (, '" BURNERS I N USE w -' 
L 

111 
-' >?f- ~~6"'" st/S'c;- ~1. %-5' .s~_ ~ /3tJ 121; J30 I.z.g' 12~ 
w 

L.a. TO COOLERS U BURNER TIP SIZE ,,-, -r >- on 

L.a. FROM COOLERS /16 Ill- 110 J III ,It> lie 
;; CO2 'i PORT 

~J gJ BOILER 

I , 
• 

TEMPERATURE 
III( J/5 II <;. ) , i,p /15 

cO2 'i STBD. 

'dJIz- '1.1 THRUST BEARING 'L-:; BOILER 
FOR1iARlJ H.P. 

/ J. (J - a'f. ,d OIL LHEL 
J.'t." )J, ,.- -r,,: J ~- ',2.~J." 2'1" ROTOR BEAR I NG /~t:I ILL \2<:;'" MAIN SU'* 

GENERATORS I . 
FUEL - WATER AND LUBE ··Olt . '.: .. 

IJ~I/f'~ 0 '" 
ON HAND AT 

'-' 

~ 
METER AT NOON w START OF DAY 

w " >-
EVAPORATED ' . w ~ -' :!: METER 

1"iliS it> 
« 

~ w w 0 '" w w PREVIOUS NOON '" OR RECEIVED " '" -' 8 '" 0 > > ~ ..: ~ 0 < z ;: '" ~ 
~ ~ 0 w ~ >- CONSUMED It ~'9~ w w :> ~ u :> oo w « 0 '" w w Ii! ~ >w w " -' BY METER -' ON HAND >- n. >- '" i" 0>- 8~ 0 w 

«~ i L ~ ~ L Z 0 , 0 
i5 ",w 

~ ~ .W ~ ON HAND AT woo L>- .~ ~ ~ >- -' 
m 

>- z:> L w W 0 0 0 :>>- ow L L ~ w START OF DAY CONSUMED < w~ or >- >- wO .'" i i 0 ~ <>z ~ w ~ ~ -' >-" ~L > => RECEIVED ON HAND AT 
~ 

$ /.J() 1110 
DURl NG DAY -' START OF DAY 

t200 J~(j 1/ .. --0 7""- T ft.').. /3"0 /3#0 123.s- EXPE'IIOED 0 .. " 
DURING DAY w RECEI VED 

TO REMAIN!NG m 
=> 

1600 ON BOARD -' ON HAND 

If '~tt' I/,,-a 7'-,- 10 j;jd no 1(8' 136G 13"0 );1 .. - '" ON HAND AT 
w 

START OF DAY >- CONSUMED 

.6 I/bo I ¥-'~ 70 9 ,3J/ 1/11/ L2. 11/10 J'I# ~if" 
« 

EVAPORATED " 1600 
U OR RECEIVED 

TO 
>-

ON HAND - " 
2000 on 

If 1/:56 72-< 14!J n.f 1'1-61> 
w 

1/..2P1I It) 1ft /lI~/) ~S"" " 0 
CONSlMED 

1,3.J 
0 

,000 3 II~ Lise 73c' g ttL. &2- IINv Ikv 2,3",'; 1,.0. PRESS. EVAPORATORS (Nt>. 0' 1I,.~. l>p~".htl)(F".#l ... hr •• tI. • •• 1..) . 

TO 

2400 

1 '/50 he 1+0 '-IB Ib= 
l.O. CENTRIFUGE , HOURS OPERAtED 

4."<0 1o ILL '!h.:c Z3:S !Zoo 1600 ,000 2400 0400 0800 

.3 lJ.o ~ okD 17.3D Si' L3.f- (p"" '3 ¢'1'. Il~dc 23,r 
TO TO TO· TO TO TO 

'400 JJ?.. 1600 '000 ,- 0400 0800 !ZOO -TO 

-?- 1/ t/ "1-. f ., 
0400 

!+ ./..if) ')"6D 13D Ii'; 1</ (J IX; 'N /.3 of.) , 30J .1. ~~ SUMMARY -

0400 :1 /J./)t) 1o{58 '7;":;- ~ 1)'1 IIJ- (,l- .a.¢ IJ57> uS RUNNING TIME PERCENT OF SLIP ';... 

TO 
DETENTION TIME BBL FUEL/lil I f-- •• 

0800 

i/6f) I~ ~ ').41 7J.5' # /'Jb L}L l'i~" l'i6o iJ.:sS TOTAL REVOLUTIONS WIND 01 RECTI ON ' .; -, 

0800 ..3 Roo 19::> ' 72.<;;- is> I/.>..J f'~ ~L 1~ /3..>'0 ~:;:- AVERAGE R.P.M. STATE or SEA . 
TO 

TOTAL MILES BY ... ENGINE STATE OF WEATHER 
1200 

{ Ic{Sb 72S I~L 12-.,{ II~ Z3S 
TOTAL MILES BY 

'.lot:> 10 12.... 1~3C OBSERVATION 

l 



1200.1&00 *ATOt , 

IINdWAIB1 "': I! No, ~/~..s. :(I. a- 't ~r.;!tr~. Ed P<.>r>? r.s.. f;'> M";([tS ,£ [, O. &eve:'!? Pc.JmfS., 

:P .3,"t C&:6), 8uX eft" 00,",,£.1 PUf,rY'P ~ I1It Z::!I Ec Tcr, t11i1NCUC ./.I1t lE~GraC ~1t#- 't tl • ...,.J 
TI,,'IP, ti: ..L Ric (\r" p, La I P,lei' f.'E ",. o.,.p Co 12tb, C-lIdIOI.30c Dc H-II" In.3Q 

" A Cc-= 

.... TOI EHGA'S slGNAlURE., 

, < 
1&.1 specr/oN ()~ 

Ill!); .>1 A L cy !7TC) •. 

WA104 f:NGR< S StGHAl\JRE. 
) 

0.400.0800 \fATo; 

)f,A= C./lMUiIlI/ IV (? t'er 8 A- nap As S8E'" ti'E'. . I 
C,NMtlM5P #,J &:&ptU( oJ-jC.(Z • .5a&r/e:>p srA'4/lI.Iif/{. A'deu';"& sZi<ANI,V6= )4\7P#. 

WATot EfoIGR'S SIGNATURE> 

CHI EF ENGlkEER 

1.: :'f~2 WATER RRADINGS 

E7_~_'D FO"lT 
].' :::S51£ RDURS 8#7 
L~· . .L l/.l/) ARL ?N'fl 
~"1 i{ J- "~I Ii, T-AKL 11..# 

. R~_~. ".1'1 SAL. J.{. '1 
PlieS. -II) PBOS. I' 

tit) 
R.ph (/ R.ph ItA 0' 



L.O. FRW (DOLERS 

t ' .  : GENERA70RS 

1200 M ll& 

-- L . O .  CENTRIFUGE - HOURS OPERATED 

1600 z m  2400 0400 0800 
TO TO TO TO TO 

kcc 23s- 1200 
TO 

'360 23a- 1600 2000 2400 0400 O8M 12w 

PERCENT OF SLIP I .  

B0L N W U l  - 
DETENTION TIME - {Jbb &< T O T U  REIOLUTIONS WIND DIRECTION 

STATE OF SEA &r AVERAGE R.P.M. 

mTN M I L E S  BY 
WGlNE 
T O T U  M I L E S  BY 

STATE OF WEATHER 

2 3 s  OBSERVATION 
\ 



.- 

REMARKS 

I 

WATOi ENGR'S SIGHATUFlE- Q.~ 
1GOQ .. 2000 WAlai i 

11/tC-.11IUM'( 1)(/ <!7 t'-t:Ij" TtR& hS 66 Md'f , 

, 
.:!l7/1A-UlC/f. kMr£B rtG-H7 ()O(21( $ cU...,;UfP dI:3 pel.t..,. 1.J.o. 8 . , 
<!D,#{P4llAlO # II A':UkFA' 80ype J) 

WUOI ENGR'S SIGNATURE .. 

j7"'C/'INEdY $PA(pS,4',H.f ~ .... c61..t";j(>'j t"!'tiAH'bd PI !b'tl""'ar,G JI?<d 5tl'; F· 4. 

S "'/(,:1) I,N' "''/C" Pu,.., e;J cI & §. I An" • R"",~ (j','/ Co c L;. eA 1/ At ".f (J </ t A~ I. 

, ) 

.:JCiJ I rc./lt: IJ "'-.0 W S 6 4 tf l? .s 6: 771. ~ ~ "7"0. 

CHI EF ENGINEER 

EOILER WATER READINGS 

g-;" ' D'4i-3 PORT it.;. 

Ll:(1 II ,M ARL 1.31/ 
T- "1/5./~ T-AKL /3,13 
is .~. tJ .5t SAL. ;f.61. 
PEOS. l/ (} PROS. .1ft> 

R,ph /I R.;ph ;1 

SOS'tJS 4; /.0 

WATOi ENGR*S SIGNA11JRE-

WATCH ENGR"S SIGNATURE-




